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Overall Placings, Combined FITA 50/70m, Olympic Round and Mens / Womens 1440 Round

Mens Recurve Bow Division

Final 70m H-H 1440 Overall
Position County Position Position Position Points
1 Eastern Area 1 1 3 5
2 Hampshire 2 2 2 6
3 Essex & Suffolk 4 9 1 14
4 Gloucestershire 6 5 4 15
5 Oxfordshire 5 3 8 16
6 Somerset 3 4 10 17
7 Kent 8 5 5 18
8 Lancashire 10 5 6 21
9 Surrey 9 9 7 25
10 Worcestershire 7 9 9 25
11 Dorset & Wiltshire 13 5 12 30
12 Leicestershire & Rutland 11 9 11 31
13 Eastern Area B 12 9 14 35
14 Yorkshire 15 9 15 39
15 Worcestershire B 16 9 19 44
16 Devon & Cornwall 17 9 20 46
17 Berkshire 18 17 16 51
18 Durham & Northumberland 19 17 17 53

Womens Recurve Bow Division

Final 70m H-H 1440 Overall
Position County Position Position Position Points

1 Yorkshire 3 2 4 9

2 Durham & Northumberland 1 9 1 11

3 Lancashire 7 3 2 12

4 Oxfordshire 5 5 3 13

5 Leicestershire & Rutland 2 9 5 16

6 Somerset 9 1 7 17

7 Worcestershire 6 9 6 21

8 Dorset & Wiltshire 8 9 8 25

9 Essex & Suffolk 11 5 11 27

10 Eastern Area 10 9 9 28

11 Staffordshire 15 5 12 32

12 Surrey 13 9 10 32

13 Kent 12 9 14 35

14 Somerset B 16 5 15 36

15 Devon & Cornwall 14 9 13 36

Mens Compound Bow Division

Final 50m H-H 1440 Overall
Position County Position Position Position Points

1 Warwickshire 2 1 2 5

2 Essex & Suffolk 3 3 1 7

3 Hampshire 4 2 3 9




4 Devon & Cornwall 1 4 4 9
5 Gloucestershire 5 5 5 15
6 Worcestershire 9 5 6 20
7 Kent 7 5 8 20
8 Lancashire 6 5 13 24
9 Somerset 10 9 9 28
10 Dorset & Wiltshire 11 9 11 31
11 Yorkshire 8 9 14 31
12 Durham & Northumberland 16 9 7 32
13 Leicestershire & Rutland 14 9 10 33
14 Oxfordshire 15 9 12 36
15 Staffordshire 13 9 15 37
16 Leicestershire & Rutland B 17 17 16 50
Womens Compound Bow Division
Final 50m H-H 1440 Overall
Position County Position Position Position Points
1 Durham & Northumberland 1 2 1 4
2 Essex & Suffolk 3 1 4 8
3 Oxfordshire 2 5 3 10
4 Kent 4 5 2 11
5 Worcestershire 8 5 6 19
6 Eastern Area 6 9 5 20
7 Yorkshire 10 4 8 22
8 Dorset & Wiltshire 9 9 7 25
9 Leicestershire & Rutland 7 5 9 21
10 Hampshire 11 5 6 22
Mens Longbow
Final 70m H-H 1440 Overall
Position County Position Position Position Points
1 Kent 1 2 1 4
2 Dorset & Wiltshire 2 1 3 6
3 Yorkshire 3 5 2 10
4 Devon & Cornwall 4 3 4 11
5 Essex & Suffolk 6 4 5 15
6 Worcestershire 5 5 7 17
7 Durham & Northumberland 7 5 6 18
Womens Longbow
Final 70m H-H 1440 Overall
Position County Position Position Position Points
1 Yorkshire 1 1 2 4
2 Leicestershire & Rutland 2 2 1 5
3 Devon & Cornwall 3 3 3 9
4 Dorset & Wiltshire 4 5 4 13
5 Durham & Northumberland 5 4 5 14




Lilleshall NSCC

The National County Team Championships (Day 2)
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28 Jun 2015 Entries i
ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name Date of Birth Back No. Event

102  WORCESTERSHIRE MARTEL David 017D Compound Men
POTTER Scott 014C Compound Men
PRICE Chris 013C Compound Men

108 DORSET & WILTSHIRE COLLEY lan 041A Recurve Men
PRIOR John 042A Recurve Men
REYNOLDS Dave 043A Recurve Men

109 DORSET & WILTSHIRE GROOM Chris 022B Compound Men
NEWTON Stephen 023B Compound Men
ROBERTS Martyn 024B Compound Men

110 DORSET & WILTSHIRE HAYES John 046D Longbow Men
IVES Terry 045D Longbow Men
YEATES Mike 046C Longbow Men

111 DORSET & WILTSHIRE BURDEN Vicky 064A Recurve Women
REYNOLDS Janice 065A Recurve Women
VINES Rachel 066A Recurve Women

112 DORSET & WILTSHIRE HARDING Laura 007C Compound Women
PRIOR Erin 008C Compound Women
TABARD Heather 009C Compound Women

113 DORSET & WILTSHIRE COTTEE Jane 051D Longbow Women
WALKER Jackie 052D Longbow Women
WILLS Wendy 053D Longbow Women

114 BERKSHIRE CLARKE Mike 029A Recurve Men
FRANCIS Sherwin 031A Recurve Men
MALINS lain 030A Recurve Men

115 GLOUCESTERSHIRE HOWSE Tom 029D Recurve Men
JONES Luke 030D Recurve Men
WATTS Colin 031D Recurve Men

116 GLOUCESTERSHIRE SHAW Adam 012D Compound Men
TOMBE Chris 010D Compound Men
WEBB Keith 011D Compound Men

117 HAMPSHIRE HOLDER Jeanette 006C Compound Women
HOTCHKISS Pat 005C Compound Women
WATSON Steph 004C Compound Women

118 HAMPSHIRE GORE Dawn 063C Recurve Women
LOADER Abigail 061C Recurve Women
LUPTON Sarah 062C Recurve Women

119 HAMPSHIRE BAIGENT Chris 032A Recurve Men
FURGUSON Dave 033A Recurve Men
GRAY Marc 034A Recurve Men

120 HAMPSHIRE FOLEY John 015D Compound Men
HALDANE Mark 014D Compound Men
RALLS Luke 013D Compound Men

121 HAMPSHIRE HOLDER Alan 046B Barebow Men
STRINGER Brett 045B Barebow Men
STRONG David 045A Barebow Men

122 WORCESTERSHIRE BRAZIER Lindsey 001C Compound Women
HOLMES Jacqui 002C Compound Women
MARTEL Elizabeth 003C Compound Women
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Lilleshall NSCC

The National County Team Championships (Day 2)

archery ®®
28 Jun 2015 Entries i
ENTRIES BY COUNTRY
NOC Country Name Date of Birth Back No. Event
123 WORCESTERSHIRE CLAY Paul 041C Recurve Men
RELF Jason 038B Recurve Men
SHORT Steve 039B Recurve Men
124 WORCESTERSHIRE GRAY Verity 058C Recurve Women
HAINES Linda 059C Recurve Women
JOHNSON Betsy 060C Recurve Women
125 WORCESTERSHIRE BOND John 045C Longbow Men
MEDHURST Paul 046A Longbow Men
PARSONS Jeff 050A Longbow Men
126 SOMERSET BALDRY Caroline 056D Recurve Women
ELKINS Sue 055D Recurve Women
GALLOP Vikki 057D Recurve Women
127 SOMERSET AURORA-SMITH Amyce 006B Compound Women
NORFOLK Rhian 005B Compound Women
SULLIVAN Pippa 004B Compound Women
128 SOMERSET BULLEY Simon 017A Compound Men
LATHAM Dom 018A Compound Men
PLATER Chris 016A Compound Men
129 SOMERSET HICKSON Alex 035C Recurve Men
NEUSINGER John 037C Recurve Men
SMITH Mark 036C Recurve Men
130 DEVON & CORNWALL BENNETT Neil 022A Compound Men
KANTCZAK Mark 023A Compound Men
TOMPKINS Daniel 024A Compound Men
131 DEVON & CORNWALL COUSINS David 039D Recurve Men
HOYLE Andrew 040D Recurve Men
WILDE Gary 038D Recurve Men
132 DEVON & CORNWALL COSH Ellen 058D Recurve Women
EDWICK Estelle 059D Recurve Women
FORROW Jane 060D Recurve Women
133 DEVON & CORNWALL HINGSTON Keith 047D Longbow Men
NEILL Seth 048D Longbow Men
TWIGG Rob 049D Longbow Men
134 DEVON & CORNWALL CONISBEE Sarah 051C Longbow Women
HINGSTON Myra 053C Longbow Women
WOOLCOCK Sophie 052C Longbow Women
136 STAFFORDSHIRE HAGAN Paul 018B Compound Men
JEAVONS Ryan 016B Compound Men
WENDORF Karl 017B Compound Men
137 STAFFORDSHIRE EVANS Alison 058B Recurve Women
MACKINNON Tara 060B Recurve Women
OAKES Veronique 059B Recurve Women
138 STAFFORDSHIRE COLLIER Kyle 035D Recurve Men
JAMES Martin 036D Recurve Men
MASEFIELD Jack 037D Recurve Men
139 OXFORDSHIRE MOORE Howard 043D Recurve Men
SMITH Alex 042D Recurve Men
TIMMINS David 041D Recurve Men
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Lilleshall NSCC

28 Jun 2015

Entries

The National County Team Championships (Day 2)

r———
archery®

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country

Name

Date of Birth Back No.

Event

140 OXFORDSHIRE

141 OXFORDSHIRE

142 OXFORDSHIRE

143 SOMERSET B

144 WORCESTERSHIRE B

146 LANCASHIRE

147 LEICESTERSHIRE & RUTLAND

148 LEICESTERSHIRE & RUTLAND

149 LEICESTERSHIRE & RUTLAND B

150 LEICESTERSHIRE & RUTLAND B
151 KENT
152 KENT
153 KENT
154 KENT
155 KENT

156 EASTERN AREA

BARTON Amaryllis
FAY Klara
FROTSCHER Antje

GLOVER Ben
PARKIN Nigel
ROYAL John

BAIER Katharine
MERRY Nat
SIMPSON Nichola

EDE Hazel
MOGRIDGE Sarah
ROSS Janet

BRAZIER David
GARRATT Neil
WILLETTS Paul

AUBREY Mike
HOLMES John
WALLWORK Colin

AGAR Mia
BROWN Jill
PRIME Caroline

CHARTERS Catriona
CLARKSON Rosie
SMITH Carol

CURNOCK Peter
GOODWIN David
LEE David

COVENEY Arthur
PASSINGHAM Neil
PATEL Viren

ALDRIDGE Mike
KELLS Michael
WILLIAMS Paul

COLLINS Neil
GADD CiIiff
HIND Colin

AMARILDO Dervishi
KENT Stevie
MARTIN Marc

FLACK Vicci
SARGEANT Bayley
SWORD Michelle

GOULD Jacqueline
SPICE Wendy
YOUNG Paula

CLASON Stephanie
KIRKWOOD Muriel
ROBB Kirsty

057C
056C
055C

016C
017C
018C

001B
003B
002B

058A
059A
060A

044C
042C
040B

019A
020A
021A

008A
007A
009A

051B
052B
053B

020B
019B
021B

035A
036A
037A

019C
021C
020C

049C
048C
047C

033B
032B
034B

007B
008B
009B

062D
061D
063D

007D
008D
009D

Recurve Women
Recurve Women
Recurve Women

Compound Men
Compound Men
Compound Men

Compound Women
Compound Women
Compound Women

Recurve Women
Recurve Women
Recurve Women

Recurve Men
Recurve Men
Recurve Men

Compound Men
Compound Men
Compound Men

Compound Women
Compound Women
Compound Women

Longbow Women
Longbow Women
Longbow Women

Compound Men
Compound Men
Compound Men

Recurve Men
Recurve Men
Recurve Men

Compound Men
Compound Men
Compound Men

Longbow Men
Longbow Men
Longbow Men

Recurve Men
Recurve Men
Recurve Men

Compound Women
Compound Women
Compound Women

Recurve Women
Recurve Women
Recurve Women

Compound Women
Compound Women
Compound Women
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Lilleshall NSCC

28 Jun 2015

Entries

The National County Team Championships (Day 2)

r———
archery®

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country

Name

Date of Birth Back No.

Event

157 EASTERN AREA

158 EASTERN AREA

159 EASTERN AREA B

160 YORKSHIRE

161 YORKSHIRE

162 YORKSHIRE

163 YORKSHIRE

164 YORKSHIRE

165 YORKSHIRE

73 DURHAM & NORTHUMBERLAND

74 DURHAM & NORTHUMBERLAND

75 DURHAM & NORTHUMBERLAND

76 DURHAM & NORTHUMBERLAND

77 DURHAM & NORTHUMBERLAND

78 DURHAM & NORTHUMBERLAND

79 ESSEX & SUFFOLK

BELL Elizabeth
PETRUSKEVIC Migle
PETTETT Phyllis

FLEMING Gareth
HURBAN Vladimir
NOWICKI Matthew

AREANAS Ben
HOTRABHVANON Roy
JAMIESON Gilbert

PRINCE Robert
SHAW Steve
SHIPLEY Steve

ALLEN Gareth
CARPENTER Adam
KEMPF Will

DETOEUF Beverley
HURST Shelley
SLATER Jessie

CARPENTER lzzy
OXLEY Viv
SMITH Rachael

ALLAN Richard
BOURKE Brendan
REVELL Patrick

HUDSON Shelia
REVELL Sharon
WATERHOUSE Deborah

HALL Catherine
HORSLEY Helen
MERNIN Chris

JAMES Steven
PATTISON Lloyd
SPEIGHT Mark

EVANS Chris
FOSTER Michael
WILLET John

ARKWRIGHT Mike
BAKER Graham
STUDHOLME Glenn

FOSTER Lizzy
IANSON Pauline
PATTISON Deirdre

ARKWRIGHT Louise
DUNNIGAN Kate
REITH Jane

BROWN Sophie
CLARK Daisy
KING Anna

064C
065C
066C

041B
042B
044B

038C
039C
040C

043B
043C
044A

024C
022C
023C

065D
066D
064D

002D
001D
003D

049B
050B
048B

054A
052A
053A

054B
054C
051A

011A
012A
010A

047A
048A
049A

029B
030B
031B

002A
001A
003A

061A
063A
062A

004A
005A
006A

Recurve Women
Recurve Women
Recurve Women

Recurve Men
Recurve Men
Recurve Men

Recurve Men
Recurve Men
Recurve Men

Recurve Men
Recurve Men
Recurve Men

Compound Men
Compound Men
Compound Men

Recurve Women
Recurve Women
Recurve Women

Compound Women
Compound Women
Compound Women

Longbow Men
Longbow Men
Longbow Men

Longbow Women
Longbow Women
Longbow Women

Longbow Women
Longbow Women
Longbow Women

Compound Men
Compound Men
Compound Men

Longbow Men
Longbow Men
Longbow Men

Recurve Men
Recurve Men
Recurve Men

Compound Women
Compound Women
Compound Women

Recurve Women
Recurve Women
Recurve Women

Compound Women
Compound Women
Compound Women
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Lilleshall NSCC

The National County Team Championships (Day 2)
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archery ®®
28 Jun 2015 Entries i
ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name Date of Birth Back No. Event

80 ESSEX & SUFFOLK GLOVER Philip 014A Compound Men
KING James 013A Compound Men
SINCLAIR James 015A Compound Men

81 ESSEX & SUFFOLK ATKINSON Susi 061B Recurve Women
NORTON Suzanne 062B Recurve Women
SAGOO Jaspret 063B Recurve Women

82 ESSEX & SUFFOLK MAHER Tony 047B Longbow Men
MALLET Eric 050D Longbow Men
WOLLASTON Mick 050C Longbow Men

83 ESSEX & SUFFOLK DAVIES Tim 029C Recurve Men
JUDD Michael 030C Recurve Men
RAMOS Paul 031C Recurve Men

84 LEICESTERSHIRE & RUTLAND COPSON Steve 032D Recurve Men
GENSMANTEL Nigel 033D Recurve Men
OLIVER Tim 034D Recurve Men

85 LANCASHIRE AUBREY Wendy 055A Recurve Women
OWEN Liz 056A Recurve Women
PRIESTMAN Vlada 057A Recurve Women

86 LANCASHIRE GROGAN Jack 032C Recurve Men
SIGURNJAK Stephen 033C Recurve Men
SUTTON Paul 034C Recurve Men

87 LEICESTERSHIRE & RUTLAND FOX Peter o1oB Compound Men
LASZKOWICZ Neil 011B Compound Men
TONGE Alan 012B Compound Men

88 LEICESTERSHIRE & RUTLAND COPSON Kim 055B Recurve Women
SMITH Anne 056B Recurve Women
WELSH Ruth 057B Recurve Women

94 SURREY LITTLECHILD Barbara 064B Recurve Women
MILLS Donna 065B Recurve Women
PIPER Eleanor 066B Recurve Women

95 SURREY CREASEY Martin 014B Compound Men
TUCK Matthew 013B Compound Men
WOODGATE Christopher 015B Compound Men

96 SURREY JAY Paul 040A Recurve Men
WATTS Roy 038A Recurve Men
WHITE Richard 039A Recurve Men

98 WARWICKSHIRE DALE Matt 012C Compound Men
DUNCAN Tom 011C Compound Men
RICHARDS Carl o10C Compound Men
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Lilleshall NSCC The National County Team Championships (Day 1)

Recurve Men

27 Jun 2015 Qualification Round
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score
1 030C JUDD Michael 83 314 /3 328 /1 19 9 642
2 042B HURBAN Vladimir 158 315 /2 316 /2 12 3 631
3 036C SMITH Mark 129 317 /1 312 /5 21 7 629
4 044B NOWICKI Matthew 158 312 /4 308 /10 16 4 620
5 032B KENT Stevie 153 311 /5 309 /8 14 3 620
6 038B RELF Jason 123 302 /13 315 /3 16 6 617
7 035C HICKSON Alex 129 308 /7 306 /11 15 4 614
8 029D HOWSE Tom 115 310 /6 302 /13 11 2 612
9 042D SMITH Alex 139 307 /8 304 /12 18 5 611
10 032A BAIGENT Chris 119 301 /14 310 /6 15 6 611
11 033A FURGUSON Dave 119 299 /17 310 /7 13 5 609
12 041B FLEMING Gareth 158 291 21 314 /4 17 6 605
13 034D OLIVER Tim 84 306 /9 299 /16 12 0 605
14 039A WHITE Richard 96 303 /10 301 /14 19 5 604
15 042A PRIOR John 108 302 /11 300 /15 12 2 602
16 034A GRAY Marc 119 300 /15 298 /17 13 5 598
17 037D MASEFIELD Jack 138 302 /12 289 /24 11 4 591
18 029C DAVIES Tim 83 280 /33 309 /9 6 2 589
19 041D TIMMINS David 139 300 /16 288 /26 11 1 588
20 032C GROGAN Jack 86 289 /22 298 /18 9 3 587
21 030D JONES Luke 115 298 /18 284 /28 14 2 582
22 038A WATTS Roy 96 285 [25 289 /23 11 4 574
23 041A COLLEY lan 108 293 /20 281 /32 10 2 574
24 034C SUTTON Paul 86 280 /32 292 /21 17 4 572
25 039C HOTRABHVANON Roy 159 277 136 294 /20 11 4 571
26 044A SHIPLEY Steve 160 295 /19 276 /39 7 0 571
27 043C SHAW Steve 160 287 /23 283 /30 3 2 570
28 043D MOORE Howard 139 278 [35 290 /22 10 2 568
29 035A COVENEY Arthur 150 283 /30 281 /31 9 4 564
30 038C AREANAS Ben 159 285 /26 278 136 7 4 563
31 030A MALINS lain 114 286 [24 277 [38 7 1 563
32 031D WATTS Colin 115 279 34 281 /33 5 1 560
33 037C NEUSINGER John 129 283 29 274 141 9 4 557
34 044C BRAZIER David 144 273 141 283 [29 7 2 556
35 041C CLAY Paul 123 277 137 278 137 6 0 555
36 032D COPSON Steve 84 284 [28 271 /45 3 1 555
37 031C RAMOS Paul 83 275 [39 279 /35 7 1 554
38 036A PASSINGHAM Neil 150 268 /44 286 [27 6 1 554
39 039B SHORT Steve 123 257 148 296 /19 12 5 553
40 033C SIGURNJAK Stephen 86 274 140 279 [34 8 2 553
41 034B  MARTIN Marc 153 283 /31 266 /48 4 2 549
42 039D COUSINS David 131 276 [38 272 J44 6 2 548
43 033D GENSMANTEL Nigel 84 284 27 261 /49 11 1 545
44 033B KELLS Adam 153 271 142 274 142 5 0 545
45 040C JAMIESON Gilbert 159 271 142 273 43 9 3 544
46 031B STUDHOLME Glenn 76 255 /49 289 /25 3 1 544
47 040A JAY Paul 96 260 /47 274 140 8 3 534
48 035D COLLIER Kyle 138 266 /45 267 47 8 0 533
49 040D HOYLE Andrew 131 243 [52 270 /46 5 0 513
50 043A REYNOLDS Dave 108 247 [51 254 /51 5 0 501
51 042C GARRATT Neil 144 253 /50 243 /53 3 1 496
52 037A PATEL Viren 150 260 /46 235 /55 7 3 495
53 029B ARKWRIGHT Mike 76 228 /58 259 /50 6 2 487
54 040B WILLETTS Paul 144 238 /55 245 [52 2 0 483
55 029A CLARKE Mike 114 240 /53 242 /54 1 0 482
56 038D WILDE Gary 131 238 /56 224 /56 1 0 462
57 031A FRANCIS Sherwin 114 239 /54 220 /58 4 0 459
58 043B PRINCE Robert 160 232 [57 224 [57 0 0 456
59 030B BAKER Graham 76 225 [59 219 /59 2 1 444

AR_C73A Report Created: 28 Jun 2015 11:46 UTC Page 10/38



Lilleshall NSCC The National County Team Championships (Day 1)

Recurve Women

27 Jun 2015 Qualification Round
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score
1 066A VINES Rachel 111 295 /2 290 /4 10 4 585
2 061A ARKWRIGHT Louise 78 288 /5 292 /2 10 6 580
3 058C GRAY Verity 124 291 /3 288 /6 11 3 579
4 064C BELL Elizabeth 157 285 /7 290 /5 10 6 575
5 066B PIPER Eleanor 94 278 /13 294 /1 6 0 572
6 057A PRIESTMAN Vlada 85 276 114 292 /3 10 4 568
7 061C LOADER Abigail 118 291 /4 277 /13 7 1 568
8 064D SLATER Jessie 162 282 /10 284 /8 6 2 566
9 062A REITH Jane 78 279 /12 280 /10 7 3 559
10 055A AUBREY Wendy 85 282 /9 274 |16 9 3 556
11 059D EDWICK Estelle 132 275 /15 281 /9 3 3 556
12 062C LUPTON Sarah 118 280 /11 275 /14 8 3 555
13 057C BARTON Amaryllis 140 287 /6 266 /18 6 3 553
14 063A DUNNIGAN Kate 78 275 /16 278 /12 5 2 553
15 056B SMITH Anne 88 299 /1 253 [27 9 1 552
16 057B WELSH Ruth 88 263 [22 288 /7 10 3 551
17 057D GALLOP Vikki 126 283 /8 266 /19 6 1 549
18 055C FROTSCHER Antje 140 273 117 274 /15 11 5 547
19 066D HURST Shelley 162 257 [26 280 /11 5 0 537
20 059C HAINES Linda 124 265 /21 266 /19 6 0 531
21 055B COPSON Kim 88 269 /19 261 /23 3 0 530
22 063B SAGOO Jaspret 81 272 /18 256 25 3 1 528
23 065C PETRUSKEVIC Migle 157 254 [28 272 /17 6 1 526
24 062D GOULD Jacqueline 155 263 /23 258 [24 4 2 521
25 060B MACKINNON Tara 137 253 [29 254 26 5 3 507
26 055D ELKINS Sue 126 243 [31 263 /21 3 1 506
27 063D YOUNG Paula 155 240 /35 261 [22 5 3 501
28 065D DETOEUF Beverley 162 257 [25 244 31 3 0 501
29 056C FAY Klara 140 268 /20 233 /39 2 1 501
30 058A EDE Hazel 143 256 27 237 /38 4 2 493
31 056D BALDRY Caroline 126 241 [34 243 33 3 0 484
32 064A BURDEN Vicky 111 241 /33 240 /35 4 1 481
33 063C GORE Dawn 118 242 32 237 137 9 4 479
34 061B ATKINSON Susi 81 230 /37 248 28 5 1 478
35 060C JOHNSON Betsy 124 249 [30 229 /40 0 0 478
36 065A REYNOLDS Janice 111 239 /36 238 /36 2 0 477
37 059B OAKES Veronique 137 230 /38 244 30 3 0 474
38 060A ROSS Janet 143 223 /40 245 29 6 0 468
39 056A OWEN Liz 85 221 /41 242 [34 1 0 463
40 065B MILLS Donna 94 211 /43 244 32 2 1 455
41 062B NORTON Suzanne 81 229 [39 224 42 4 0 453
42 061D SPICE Wendy 155 258 [24 173 /46 5 2 431
43 058D COSH Ellen 132 220 /42 201 /44 4 4 421
44 064B LITTLECHILD Barbara 94 177 /46 225 /Al 2 0 402
45 060D FORROW Jane 132 186 /44 212 /43 4 1 398
46 066C PETTETT Phyllis 157 177 /45 182 /45 3 1 359
47 059A MOGRIDGE Sarah 143 158 /48 172 /47 1 0 330
48 058B EVANS Alison 137 170 /47 152 /48 2 0 322
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Lilleshall NSCC The National County Team Championships (Day 1)

Compound Men

27 Jun 2015 Qualification Round
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score
1 023A KANTCZAK Marek 130 341 /3 342 /1 42 11 683
2 010C RICHARDS Carl 98 343 /1 338 /5 42 17 681
3 024A TOMPKINS Daniel 130 342 /2 339 /4 42 14 681
4 012D SHAW Adam 116 338 /6 341 /2 36 9 679
5 012C DALE Matt 98 338 /5 338 /6 37 17 676
6 014A GLOVER Philip 80 339 /4 33 /8 35 17 675
7 011C DUNCAN Tom 98 337 /10 336 /9 32 8 673
8 021A WALLWORK Colin 146 337 /8 334 /12 34 14 671
9 021C KELLS Michael 151 337 /9 334 /13 34 9 671
10 013D RALLS Luke 120 335 /13 336 /10 28 9 671
11 015D FOLEY John 120 337 /7 332 117 33 8 669
12 022A BENNETT Neil 130 328 /21 340 /3 34 19 668
13 010D TOMBE Chris 116 336 /12 331 /19 28 11 667
14 019C ALDRIDGE Mike 151 332 /15 334 /11 30 8 666
15 013A KING James 80 328 /22 338 /7 27 12 666
16 016B JEAVONS Ryan 136 336 /11 328 /26 29 14 664
17 016A PLATER Chris 128 333 /14 331 /20 26 9 664
18 013B TUCK Matthew 95 328 /20 334 /14 30 6 662
19 022C CARPENTER Adam 161 330 /18 331 /18 25 5 661
20 019A AUBREY Mike 146 326 /24 330 f21 28 15 656
21 011B LASZKOWICZ Neil 87 323 /30 332 /16 26 13 655
22 015A SINCLAIR James 80 323 /33 332 /15 25 8 655
23 020A HOLMES John 146 331 /16 323 /35 23 6 654
24 018B HAGAN Paul 136 325 [27 328 [24 27 5 653
25 014D HALDANE Mark 120 324 [29 328 [25 24 4 652
26 012A PATTISON Lloyd 74 324 28 327 129 28 6 651
27 019B GOODWIN David 149 323 /32 327 [27 26 6 650
28 011A JAMES Steven 74 329 /19 321 /39 21 7 650
29 024C ALLEN Gareth 161 323 /31 326 /31 23 8 649
30 013C PRICE Chris 102 328 /23 321 137 23 5 649
31 023B NEWTON Stephen 109 321 /36 328 /23 22 7 649
32 017C PARKIN Nigel 141 319 /38 330 /22 21 7 649
33 024B ROBERTS Martyn 109 321 /35 327 /28 28 7 648
34 014C POTTER Scott 102 322 [34 326 130 25 5 648
35 017D MARTEL David 102 330 /17 317 /41 22 7 647
36 023C  KEMPF Will 161 325 /26 321 /38 26 9 646
37 015B WOODGATE Christopher 95 326 /25 320 /40 24 13 646
38 017A BULLEY Simon 128 320 /37 326 /32 21 9 646
39 011D WEBB Keith 116 316 /41 323 /36 23 2 639
40 022B GROOM Chris 109 313 /42 324 [34 21 4 637
41 012B TONGE Alan 87 306 /46 326 /33 19 9 632
42 016C GLOVER Ben 141 317 /39 313 /43 21 6 630
43 010B FOX Peter 87 317 /40 313 /44 17 4 630
44 018A LATHAM Dom 128 312 /43 317 142 17 6 629
45 014B CREASEY Martin 95 312 /44 313 /45 15 10 625
46 020C  WILLIAMS Paul 151 309 /45 311 /47 15 7 620
47 018C ROYAL John 141 304 /47 312 /46 11 2 616
48 020B CURNOCK Peter 149 300 /48 304 /48 14 5 604
49 017B  WENDORF Karl 136 300 /49 302 /49 12 4 602
50 010A SPEIGHT Mark 74 279 /51 301 /50 11 2 580
51 021B LEE David 149 287 /50 290 /51 8 2 577

AR_C73A Report Created: 28 Jun 2015 11:46 UTC Page 12/38



Lilleshall NSCC The National County Team Championships (Day 1)

Compound Women

27 Jun 2015 Qualification Round
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score
1 002B SIMPSON Nichola 142 328 /2 335 /1 30 7 663
2 005A CLARK Daisy 79 329 /1 333 /2 26 6 662
3 002A FOSTER Lizzy 77 327 /3 325 /5 25 5 652
4 003A PATTISON Deirdre 77 322 /8 330 /3 23 6 652
5 007D CLASON Stephanie 156 324 /5 323 /7 18 7 647
6 007B FLACK Vicci 154 321 /9 325 /5 22 8 646
7 008C PRIOR Erin 112 324 /4 321 110 29 7 645
8 002D CARPENTER lzzy 163 317 /11 327 /4 23 4 644
9 004B SULLIVAN Pippa 127 323 /6 319 /11 21 9 642
10 001A IANSON Pauline 77 316 /14 322 /8 21 5 638
11 001D OXLEY Viv 163 315 /17 322 /9 17 2 637
12 009C TABARD Heather 112 316 /13 316 /13 23 3 632
13 003C MARTEL Elizabeth 122 317 /12 313 /15 20 7 630
14 009D ROBB Kirsty 156 322 /7 302 /23 22 3 624
15 003B MERRY Nat 142 318 /10 305 /21 15 4 623
16 001B BAIER Katharine 142 305 /24 317 /12 18 10 622
17 005B NORFOLK Rhian 127 311 /19 311 /16 16 6 622
18 006A KING Anna 79 313 /18 309 /19 14 3 622
19 006C HOLDER Jeanette 117 316 /16 304 /22 16 5 620
20 009A PRIME Caroline 147 308 /22 311 /117 14 4 619
21 009B SWORD Michelle 154 303 /26 314 /14 24 8 617
22 008B SARGEANT Bayley 154 307 /23 310 /18 13 9 617
23 008A AGAR Mia 147 309 /21 305 /20 14 3 614
24 006B AURORA-SMITH Amyce 127 316 /15 297 /25 18 8 613
25 002C HOLMES Jacqui 122 304 /25 296 /28 10 3 600
26 007A BROWN Jill 147 302 /27 297 126 13 6 599
27 008D KIRKWOOD Muriel 156 301 /28 297 [27 14 7 598
28 001C BRAZIER Lindsey 122 309 /20 288 /30 14 6 597
29 004A BROWN Sophie 79 295 /29 302 /24 8 2 597
30 005C HOTCHKISS Pat 117 287 131 292 /29 12 2 579
31 004C WATSON Steph 117 292 /30 278 /31 8 3 570
32 007C HARDING Laura 112 263 [32 267 I32 9 4 530
33 003D SMITH Rachael 163 254 [33 239 /33 7 2 493
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Lilleshall NSCC The National County Team Championships (Day 1)

Longbow Men

27 Jun 2015 Qualification Round
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score
1 048C GADD Cliff 152 183 /1 204 /1 2 0 387
2 049D TWIGG Rob 133 181 /2 166 /2 0 0 347
3 045D IVES Terry 110 166 /3 128 /7 0 0 294
4 047C HIND Colin 152 141 /5 150 /3 0 0 291
5 047A EVANS Chris 75 138 /6 138 /4 0 0 276
6 050B BOURKE Brendan 164 135 /8 134 /6 0 0 269
7 048D NEILL Seth 133 136 /7 120 /10 0 0 256
8 046D HAYES John 110 120 /9 135 /5 1 1 255
9 049B ALLAN Richard 164 145 /4 106 /13 4 2 251
10 049C COLLINS Neil 152 116 /11 121 /9 0 0 237
11 048B REVELL Patrick 164 113 /12 122 /8 1 0 235
12 046C YEATES Mike 110 117 /10 108 /12 0 0 225
13 046A MEDHURST Paul 125 110 /13 105 /14 2 1 215
14 045C BOND John 125 99 /15 109 /11 0 0 208
15 047B MAHER Tony 82 110 /13 75 /18 0 0 185
16 050A PARSONS Jeff 125 94 16 74 N9 1 0 168
17 050D MALLET Eric 82 90 M7 77 N7 1 0 167
18 050C WOLLASTON Mick 82 56 /19 86 /16 0 0 142
19 047D HINGSTON Keith 133 52 /20 88 /15 1 0 140
20 048A FOSTER Michael 75 59 /18 30 /20 0 0 89
21 049A WILLET John 75 30 21 23 21 0 0 53
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Lilleshall NSCC The National County Team Championships (Day 1)

Longbow Women

27 Jun 2015 Qualification Round
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score
1 054A HUDSON Shelia 165 130 /1 136 /1 0 0 266
2 051B CHARTERS Catriona 148 108 /2 98 /3 1 1 206
3 051D COTTEE Jane 113 81 /3 103 /2 1 0 184
4 051A MERNIN Chris 73 76 14 75 /4 1 0 151
5 053C HINGSTON Myra 134 64 /7 73 /5 0 0 137
6 052C WOOLCOCK Sophie 134 60 /8 65 /7 1 0 125
7 052D WALKER Jackie 113 66 /6 54 /9 1 0 120
8 051C CONISBEE Sarah 134 68 /5 51 /10 0 0 119
9 053B SMITH Carol 148 34 /13 70 /6 1 0 104
10 053A WATERHOUSE Deborah 165 56 /9 39 /11 1 1 95
11 054B HALL Catherine 73 32 /15 62 /8 0 0 94
12 054C HORSLEY Helen 73 36 /12 37 /12 1 0 73
13 052B CLARKSON Rosie 148 51 /10 20 /14 0 0 71
14 053D WILLS Wendy 113 37 11 27 113 1 1 64
15 052A REVELL Sharon 165 34 14 17 115 0 0 51
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The National County Team Championships (Day 1)

Lilleshall NSCC
Barebow Men
27 Jun 2015 Qualification Round
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score

1 046B HOLDER Alan 121 234 /1 233 /1 4 3 467

2 045B STRINGER Brett 121 224 /2 231 /2 4 0 455

3 045A STRONG David 121 205 /3 221 /3 4 0 426
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Lilleshall NSCC

27 Jun 2015

Recurve Men Team

Final Ranking Teams

The National County Team Championships (Day 1)

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName

No

RR Score

Rank

1/8

1/4

12

Finals

1

17

18

158 - Eastern Area

119 - Hampshire

139 - Oxfordshire

129 - Somerset

86 - Lancashire

153 - Kent

108 - Dorset & Wiltshire

115 - Gloucestershire

123 - Worcestershire

144 - Worcestershire B

150 - Leicestershire & Rutland B

159 - Eastern Area B

160 - Yorkshire

83 - Essex & Suffolk

84 - Leicestershire & Rutland

96 - Surrey

131 - Devon & Cornwall

114 - Berkshire

1A
1B
1C

2A
2B
2C

5A
5B
5C

3A
3B
3C

10A
10B
10C

8A
8B
8C

13A
13B
13C

6A
6B
6C

7A
7B
7C

16A
16B
16C

14A
14B
14C

12A
12B
12C

15A
15B
15C

4A
4B
4c

11A
11B
11C

9A
9B
9C

17A
17B
17C

18A

HURBAN Vladimir
NOWICKI Matthew
FLEMING Gareth

BAIGENT Chris
FURGUSON Dave
GRAY Marc

SMITH Alex
TIMMINS David
MOORE Howard

SMITH Mark
HICKSON Alex
NEUSINGER John

GROGAN Jack
SUTTON Paul
SIGURNJAK Stephen

KENT Stevie
MARTIN Marc
KELLS Adam

PRIOR John
COLLEY lan
REYNOLDS Dave

HOWSE Tom
JONES Luke
WATTS Colin

RELF Jason
CLAY Paul
SHORT Steve

BRAZIER David
GARRATT Neil
WILLETTS Paul

COVENEY Arthur
PASSINGHAM Neil
PATEL Viren

HOTRABHVANON Roy
AREANAS Ben
JAMIESON Gilbert

SHIPLEY Steve
SHAW Steve
PRINCE Robert

JUDD Michael
DAVIES Tim
RAMOS Paul

OLIVER Tim
COPSON Steve
GENSMANTEL Nigel

WHITE Richard
WATTS Roy
JAY Paul

COUSINS David
HOYLE Andrew
WILDE Gary

MALINS lain

1856

1818

1767

1800

1712

1714

1677

1754

1725

1535

1613

1678

1597

1785

1705

1712

1523

1504

/01

/02

/05

/03

/10

/08

/13

/06

/07

/16

/14

112

/15

/04

/11

/09

117

/18

2 (195)

2 (19

1 (138)

1 (134)
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Lilleshall NSCC The National County Team Championships (Day 1)
Recurve Men Team

27 Jun 2015 Final Ranking Teams

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
18B CLARKE Mike
18C FRANCIS Sherwin
19 76 - Durham & Northumberland 19A STUDHOLME Glenn 1475 /19
19B ARKWRIGHT Mike
19C BAKER Graham
20 138 - Staffordshire 20A MASEFIELD Jack 1124 /20
20B COLLIER Kyle
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Lilleshall NSCC

27 Jun 2015

Recurve Women Team

Final Ranking Teams

The National County Team Championships (Day 1)

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC

BackName

No

RR Score

Rank

1/8

1/4

12

Finals

1 126 -

2 162 -

Somerset

Yorkshire

3 85 - Lancashire

4 118 -

Hampshire

5 81 - Essex & Suffolk

6 140 -

7 137 -

8 143 -

9 111 -

9 124 -

9 132 -

9 155 -

9 157 -

9 78 - Durham & Northumberland

9 88 - Leicestershire & Rutland

Oxfordshire

Staffordshire

Somerset B

Dorset & Wiltshire

Worcestershire

Devon & Cornwall

Kent

Eastern Area

9 94 - Surrey

9A
9B
9C

3A
3B
3C

7A
7B
7C

4A
4B
4C

11A
11B
11C

5A
5B
5C

15A
15B
15C

16A
16B
16C

8A
8B
8C

6A
6B
6C

14A
14B
14C

12A
12B
12C

10A
10B
10C

1A
1B
1C

2A
2B
2C

13A
13B
13C

GALLOP Vikki
ELKINS Sue
BALDRY Caroline

SLATER Jessie
HURST Shelley
DETOEUF Beverley

PRIESTMAN Vlada
AUBREY Wendy
OWEN Liz

LOADER Abigail
LUPTON Sarah
GORE Dawn

SAGOO Jaspret
ATKINSON Susi
NORTON Suzanne

BARTON Amaryllis
FROTSCHER Antje
FAY Klara

MACKINNON Tara
OAKES Veronique
EVANS Alison

EDE Hazel
ROSS Janet
MOGRIDGE Sarah

VINES Rachel
BURDEN Vicky
REYNOLDS Janice

GRAY Verity
HAINES Linda
JOHNSON Betsy

EDWICK Estelle
COSH Ellen
FORROW Jane

GOULD Jacqueline
YOUNG Paula
SPICE Wendy

BELL Elizabeth

PETRUSKEVIC Migle

PETTETT Phyllis

ARKWRIGHT Louise
REITH Jane
DUNNIGAN Kate

SMITH Anne
WELSH Ruth
COPSON Kim

PIPER Eleanor
MILLS Donna

LITTLECHILD Barbara

1539

1604

1587

1602

1459

1601

1303

1291

1543

1588

1375

1453

1460

1692

1633

1429

/09

/03

107

/04

/11

/05

/15

/16

/08

/06

/14

112

/10

/01

/02

/13

3 (141)

2 (189)

0 (116)

0 (115)
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Lilleshall NSCC

27 Jun 2015

Compound Men Team

Final Ranking Teams

The National County Team Championships (Day 1)

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName

No

RR Score

Rank

1/8

1/4

12

Finals

17

98 - Warwickshire

120 -

Hampshire

80 - Essex & Suffolk

130 -

146 -

151 -

116 -

102 -

109 -

128 -

136 -

141 -

161 -

74 - Durham & Northumberland

87 - Leicestershire & Rutland

Devon & Cornwall

Lancashire

Kent

Gloucestershire

Worcestershire

Dorset & Wiltshire

Somerset

Staffordshire

Oxfordshire

Yorkshire

95 - Surrey

149 - Leicestershire & Rutland B

2A
2B
2C

4A
4B
4C

3A
3B
3C

1A
1B
1C

6A
6B
6C

7A
7B
7C

5A
5B
5C

9A
9B
9C

11A
11B
11C

10A
10B
10C

13A
13B
13C

15A
15B
15C

8A
8B
8C

16A
16B
16C

14A
14B
14C

12A
12B
12C

17A
17B
17C

RICHARDS Carl
DALE Matt
DUNCAN Tom

RALLS Luke
FOLEY John
HALDANE Mark

GLOVER Philip
KING James
SINCLAIR James

KANTCZAK Marek
TOMPKINS Daniel
BENNETT Neil

WALLWORK Colin
AUBREY Mike
HOLMES John

KELLS Michael
ALDRIDGE Mike
WILLIAMS Paul

SHAW Adam
TOMBE Chris
WEBB Keith

PRICE Chris
POTTER Scott
MARTEL David

NEWTON Stephen
ROBERTS Martyn
GROOM Chris

PLATER Chris
BULLEY Simon
LATHAM Dom

JEAVONS Ryan
HAGAN Paul
WENDORF Karl

PARKIN Nigel
GLOVER Ben
ROYAL John

CARPENTER Adam
ALLEN Gareth
KEMPF Will

PATTISON Lloyd
JAMES Steven
SPEIGHT Mark

LASZKOWICZ Neil
TONGE Alan
FOX Peter

TUCK Matthew

WOODGATE Christopher

CREASEY Martin

GOODWIN David
CURNOCK Peter
LEE David

2030

1992

1996

2032

1981

1957

1985

1944

1934

1939

1919

1895

1956

1881

1917

1933

1831

102

/04

/03

/01

/06

107

/05

/09

/11

/10

/13

/15

/08

/16

114

112

117

220

220

225

216

218

218

215

224

208

216

206

203

210

216

214

210

222

227

220

215

219

212

210

208

224

230

224

226

225

219

226

224
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Lilleshall NSCC

27 Jun 2015

Compound Women Team

Final Ranking Teams

The National County Team Championships (Day 1)

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName

No

RR Score

Rank

1/8

1/4

12

Finals

1

79 - Essex & Suffolk

77 - Durham & Northumberland

127 - Somerset

163 - Yorkshire

142 - Oxfordshire

122 - Worcestershire

154 - Kent

117 - Hampshire

112 - Dorset & Wiltshire

147 - Leicestershire & Rutland

156 - Eastern Area

3A
3B
3C

1A
1B
1C

5A
5B
5C

10A
10B
10C

2A
2B
2C

8A
8B
8C

4A
4B
4C

11A
11B
11C

9A
9B
9C

A
7B
7C

6A
6B
6C

CLARK Daisy
KING Anna
BROWN Sophie

FOSTER Lizzy
PATTISON Deirdre
IANSON Pauline

SULLIVAN Pippa
NORFOLK Rhian

AURORA-SMITH Amyce

CARPENTER lzzy
OXLEY Viv
SMITH Rachael

SIMPSON Nichola
MERRY Nat
BAIER Katharine

MARTEL Elizabeth
HOLMES Jacqui
BRAZIER Lindsey

FLACK Vicci
SWORD Michelle
SARGEANT Bayley

HOLDER Jeanette
HOTCHKISS Pat
WATSON Steph

PRIOR Erin
TABARD Heather
HARDING Laura

PRIME Caroline
AGAR Mia
BROWN Jill

CLASON Stephanie
ROBB Kirsty
KIRKWOOD Muriel

1881

1942

1877

1774

1908

1827

1880

1769

1807

1832

1869

/03

/01

/05

/10

/02

/08

/04

/11

/09

107

/06

.Bye.

.Bye.

_Bye_

203

_Bye_

205

_Bye_

199

199

190

194

215

224

213

214

213

209

206

194

212

213

211

192

222

208

207

193
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Lilleshall NSCC The National County Team Championships (Day 1)

Longbow Men Team

27 Jun 2015 Final Ranking Teams

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName
No

RR Score

Rank

1/4

12

Finals

1 110 - Dorset & Wiltshire 2A IVES Terry
2B HAYES John
2C YEATES Mike

2 152 - Kent 1A GADD CIiff
1B HIND Colin
1C COLLINS Neil

3 133 - Devon & Cornwall 4A TWIGG Rob
4B NEILL Seth
4C HINGSTON Keith

4 82 - Essex & Suffolk 6A MAHER Tony
6B MALLET Eric
6C WOLLASTON Mick

5 164 - Yorkshire 3A BOURKE Brendan
3B ALLAN Richard
3C REVELL Patrick

6 125 - Worcestershire 5A MEDHURST Paul
5B BOND John
5C PARSONS Jeff

7 75 - Durham & Northumberland 7A EVANS Chris
7B FOSTER Michael
7C WILLET John

774

915

743

494

755

501

418

102

/01

/04

/06

/03

/05

107

.Bye.

4 (92)

4 (64)

0 (46)

5 T21

4 T.10
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Lilleshall NSCC The National County Team Championships (Day 1)

Longbow Women Team

27 Jun 2015 Final Ranking Teams

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName
No

RR Score
Rank

1/4

12

Finals

1 165 - Yorkshire 1A HUDSON Shelia
1B WATERHOUSE Deborah
1C REVELL Sharon

2 148 - Leicestershire & Rutland 2A CHARTERS Catriona
2B SMITH Carol
2C CLARKSON Rosie

3 134 - Devon & Cornwall 3A HINGSTON Myra
3B WOOLCOCK Sophie
3C CONISBEE Sarah

4 73 - Durham & Northumberland 5A MERNIN Chris
5B HALL Catherine
5C HORSLEY Helen

5 113 - Dorset & Wiltshire 4A COTTEE Jane
4B WALKER Jackie
4C WILLS Wendy

412 /01

381 /02

381 /03

318 /05

368 /04

.Bye.

.Bye.

.Bye.

3 (43)
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1/16 Match Brackets

Recurve Men 1/16

17 Devon & Cornwall 2
16 Worcestershire B 6
13 Dorset & Wiltshire BYE
20 Staffordshire Forefit
19 Durham & Northumberland 2
14 Leicestershire & Rutland B 6
15 Yorkshire 6
18 Berkshire 0

Compound Men 1/16

16 Yorkshire 207
17 Berkshire 181




Lilleshall NSCC

The National County Team Championships (Day 1)

Recurve Men Team

27 Jun 2015 Result Brackets
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1856 158 Eastern Area 6 (57,47,49)
1A HURBAN Viadimir
1B NOWICKI Matthew
1Cc FLEMING Gareth Eastern Area
16/ 1535 144  Worcestershire B 0 (46,45,45) 6 (45,51,53,54)
16A  BRAZIER David
16B  GARRATT Neil
16C  WILLETTS Paul Eastern Area
9/ 1712 96  Surrey 4715 (51,50,50,51) 5T.23 (55,46,52,49)
9A  WHITE Richard
9B WATTS Roy
9C  JAY Paul Kent
8/ 1714 153 Kent 5T.25(53,47,52,44) |2 (47,43,50,53)
8A KENT Stevie
88  MARTIN Marc
8C  KELLS Adam Eastern Area
5/ 1767 139  Oxfordshire 6 (53,49,50) 5(53,49,53,55)
5A  SMITH Alex
58 TIMMINS David .
5C  MOORE Howard Oxfordshire
12/ 1678 159 Eastern Area B 0 (49,47,40) 5 (46,51,53)
12A  HOTRABHVANON Roy
12B AREANAS Ben
12C JAMIESON Gilbert Oxfordshire
13/ 1677 108  Dorset & Wiltshire 5 (51,50,48,52) 47.22 (50,55,49,51)
13A  PRIOR John
138 COLLEY lan
13C REYNOLDS Dave Dorset & Wiltshire
4/ 1785 83 Essex & Suffolk 3(53,47,48,49) |1 (46,43,49)
4A JUDD Michael
4B DAVIES Tim GOLD
4c RAMOS Paul Eastern Area
3/ 1800 129 Somerset 5 (49,56,47)
3A  SMITH Mark
3B HICKSON Alex
3c NEUSINGER John Somerset
14/ 1613 150 Leicestershire & Rutland B 1 (48,48,47) 5 (50,53,49)
14A  COVENEY Arthur
14B  PASSINGHAM Neil
14C  PATEL Viren Somerset
11/ 1705 84  Leicestershire & Rutland O (45,39,45) 47.24 (49,49.52,52)
11A  OLIVER Tim
11B COPSON Steve A
11C  GENSMANTEL Nigel Gloucestershire
6/ 1754 115 Gloucestershire 6 (51,48,51) 1(42,43,49)
6A  HOWSE Tom
6B JONES Luke
6C WATTS Colin Hampshire
7/ 1725 123 Worcestershire 0 (45,49,45) 3 (50,53,53,53)
7A  RELF Jason
78 CLAY Paul ) SILVER
7C  SHORT Steve Lancashire Hampshire
10/ 1712 86 Lancashire 6 (54,53,47) 2 (49,55,48,43)
10A  GROGAN Jack
108 SUTTON Paul
10C SIGURNJAK Stephen Hampshire
15/ 1597 160  Yorkshire 0 (47,40,39) 57T.25(54,53,46,45) _
15A  SHIPLEY Steve _Oxfordshire
15B  SHAW Steve . 6 (49,54,48) BRONZE
15C PRINCE Robert Hampshire Oxfordshire
2/ 1818 119  Hampshire 6 (52,53,44) 6 (50,49,52,57)
2A  BAIGENT Chris _Somerset |
2B FURGUSON Dave 0 (48,48,47)
2C GRAY Marc
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Lilleshall NSCC The National County Team Championships (Day 1)

Recurve Women Team

27 Jun 2015 Result Brackets
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1692 78 Durham & Northumberland 4 T.18 (43,48,44,48)
1A ARKWRIGHT Louise
1B REITH Jane
1C DUNNIGAN Kate Somerset B
16/ 1291 143  Somerset B 5T.23(48,43,48,37) |0 (37,41,37)
16A  EDE Hazel
16B ROSS Janet
16C  MOGRIDGE Sarah Somerset
9/ 1539 126  Somerset 6 (45,41,45) 5T.23 (47,3943,44)
9A  GALLOP Vikki
9B ELKINS Sue
9C BALDRY Caroline Somerset
8/ 1543 111  Dorset & Wiltshire 0 (35,32,44) 6 (42,44,43)
8A VINES Rachel
88  BURDEN Vicky
8C  REYNOLDS Janice Somerset
5/ 1601 140  Oxfordshire 5T.24 (30,47,37,48) 5(45,45,40,44)
5A BARTON Amaryllis
58  FROTSCHER Antje )
5C FAY Klara Oxfordshire
12/ 1453 155 Kent 4T.22 (46,39,49,37) |2 (45,51,48,44)
12A GOULD Jacqueline
12B  YOUNG Paula
12C SPICE Wendy Hampshire
13/ 1429 94  Surrey 0 (38,46,48) 47.20(39,5045,38)
13A PIPER Eleanor
13B MILLS Donna )
13C  LITTLECHILD Barbara Hampshire
4/ 1602 118  Hampshire 6 (40,54,51) 6 (45,51,49,50)
4A  LOADER Abigail
4B LUPTON Sarah GOLD
4C GORE Dawn Somerset
3/ 1604 162 Yorkshire 6 (42,45,37)
3A SLATER Jessie
3B HURST Shelley .
3C  DETOEUF Beverley Yorkshire
14/ 1375 132 Devon & Cornwall 0 (39,42,34) 5(39,43,38,47)
14A  EDWICK Estelle
14B  COSH Ellen
14C FORROW Jane Yorkshire
11/ 1459 81  Essex & Suffolk 5T.23 (40,36,39,37) 5(46,45,37,44)
11A SAGOO Jaspret
11B ATKINSON Susi
11C NORTON Suzanne Essex & Suffolk
6/ 1588 124  Worcestershire 47T.22(39,45,42,36) |3 (39,41,39,22)
6A GRAY Verity
6B HAINES Linda
6C JOHNSON Betsy Yorkshire
7/ 1587 85  Lancashire 5 (40,47,41) 3(27,47,39,44)
7A  PRIESTMAN Viada
78 AUBREY Wendy ) SILVER
7C OWEN Liz Lancashire Yorkshire
10/ 1460 157 Eastern Area 1(33,40,41) 6 (45,47,46)
10A  BELL Elizabeth
10B  PETRUSKEVIC Migle
10C  PETTETT Phyllis Lancashire
15/ 1303 137  Staffordshire 5 (41,33,42) 3(40,46,37,39) _
15A  MACKINNON Tara _Hampshire BRONZE
158 OAKES Veroni . 0 (37,39,45 -
15C EVANS Aﬁ;ﬁﬂ'que Staffordshire ( ) Lancashire
2/ 1633 88 Leicestershire & Rutland 1 (41,26,41) 0 (37,45,34) .
2A  SMITH Anne Lancashire
2B WELSH Ruth 6 (41,40,50)
2C  COPSONKim
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Lilleshall NSCC

The National County Team Championships (Day 1)

Compound Men Team

27 Jun 2015 Result Brackets
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 2032 130 Devon & Cornwall 216 T.29
1A KANTCZAK Marek
1B TOMPKINS Daniel
1C BENNETT Neil Devon & Cornwall
16/ 1881 74 Durham & Northumberland 216 T.28 215
16A  PATTISON Lloyd
16B JAMES Steven
16C  SPEIGHT Mark Devon & Cornwall
9/ 1944 102 Worcestershire 224 226
9A  PRICE Chris
9B  POTTER Scott )
9C MARTEL David Worcestershire
8/ 1956 161 Yorkshire 210 208
8A  CARPENTER Adam
8B ALLEN Gareth
8C  KEMPF Wil Hampshire
5/ 1985 116  Gloucestershire 215 219
5A  SHAW Adam
5B TOMBE Chris .
5C WEBB Keith Gloucestershire
12/ 1933 95 Surrey 210 210
12A  TUCK Matthew
12B WOODGATE Christopher
12C CREASEY Martin Hampshire
13/ 1919 136  Staffordshire 206 230
13A  JEAVONS Ryan
138 HAGAN Paul .
13C  WENDORF Karl Hampshire
4/ 1992 120 Hampshire 220 227
4A  RALLS Luke
4B FOLEY John GOLD
ac HALDANE Mark Warwickshire
3/ 1996 80 Essex & Suffolk 225
3A  GLOVER Philip
3B KING James
3C SINCLAIR James Essex & Suffolk
14/ 1917 87 Leicestershire & Rutland 214 220
14A  LASZKOWICZ Neil
14B  TONGE Alan
14C  FOXPeter Essex & Suffolk
11/ 1934 109  Dorset & Wiltshire 208 224T.27
11A NEWTON Stephen
11B ROBERTS Martyn .
11C GROOM Chris Lancashire
6/ 1981 146 Lancashire 218 219
6A  WALLWORK Colin
6B  AUBREY Mike
6C  HOLMES John Warwickshire
7/ 1957 151  Kent 218 225
7A KELLS Michael
78 ALDRIDGE Mike SILVER
7C WILLIAMS Paul Kent Hampshire
10/ 1939 128 Somerset 216 212
10A  PLATER Chris
10B BULLEY Simon
10C LATHAM Dom Warwickshire
15/ 1895 141  Oxfordshire 203 224T.28
15A PARKIN Nigel Devon & Cornwall
158 GLOVER Ben . . 224 BRONZE
15C ROYAL John Warwickshire Essex & Suffolk
2/ 2030 98 Warwickshire 220 222
2A  RICHARDS Carl _Essex & Suffolk |
2B DALE Matt 226
2C  DUNCAN Tom
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Lilleshall NSCC The National County Team Championships (Day 1)

Compound Women Team

27 Jun 2015 Result Brackets

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round

Semifinals

Finals

1/ 1942 77 Durham & Northumberland
1A FOSTER Lizzy
1B PATTISON Deirdre
1c IANSON Pauline Durham & Northumberland
-Bye- 224
Durham & Northumberland
9/ 1807 112  Dorset & Wiltshire 199 213
9A  PRIOR Erin
9B TABARD Heather .
9C HARDING Laura Worcestershire
8/ 1827 122 Worcestershire 205 209
8A  MARTEL Elizabeth
8B HOLMES Jacqui
8C  BRAZIER Lindsey Durham & Northumberland
5/ 1877 127 Somerset 208
5A  SULLIVAN Pippa
5B NORFOLK Rhian
5C  AURORA-SMITH Amyce Somerset
-Bye- 213
Somerset
Bye- 211
Kent
4/ 1880 154 Kent 206
4A  FLACK Vicci
4B SWORD Michelle GOLD
4c SARGEANT Bayley Essex & Suffolk
3/ 1881 79 Essex & Suffolk
3A  CLARK Daisy
3B KING Anna
3C BROWN Sophie Essex & Suffolk
-Bye- 215
Essex & Suffolk
11/ 1769 117  Hampshire 199 212
11A HOLDER Jeanette
11B HOTCHKISS Pat .
11C WATSON Steph Hampshire
6/ 1869 156 Eastern Area 194 194
6A CLASON Stephanie
6B ROBB Kirsty
6C KIRKWOOD Muriel Essex & Suffolk
7/ 1832 147  Leicestershire & Rutland 190 222
7A PRIME Caroline
7B AGAR Mia ) SILVER
7C BROWN Jill Yorkshire Durham & Northumberland
10/ 1774 163 Yorkshire 203 214
10A  CARPENTER lzzy
10B OXLEY Viv
10C SMITH Rachael Yorkshire
192
-Bvye-
y Somerset
207 BRONZE
Oxfordshire Somerset
2/ 1908 142 Oxfordshire 213 .
2A  SIMPSON Nichola Yorkshire
2B MERRY Nat 193
2C BAIER Katharine
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Lilleshall NSCC

The National County Team Championships (Day 1)

Longbow Men Team

27 Jun 2015 Result Brackets
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round
1/ 915 152 Kent
1A GADD Cliff
1B HIND Colin
1Cc COLLINS Neil Kent
-Bye- 6 (16,23,32,34)
Kent
5/ 591 125  Worcestershire 4T.0 (4,27,24.9) 2(5,11,21,17)
5A MEDHURST Paul
5B BOND John
5C PARSONS Jeff Devon & Cornwall
4/ 743 133 Devon & Cornwall 57T.14 (14,18,15,21) 2 (31,15,15,11)
4A TWIGG Rob
48 NEILL Seth GOLD
4C HINGSTON Keith Dorset & Wiltshire
3/ 755 164 Yorkshire 47T.9(29,15,17,31)
3A BOURKE Brendan
3B ALLAN Richard
3C REVELL Patrick Essex & Suffolk
6/ 494 82 Essex & Suffolk 5T.12(17,19,23,14) 2 (12,30,15,26)
6A MAHER Tony
6B MALLET Eric
6C  WOLLASTON Mick Dorset & Wiltshire
7/ 418 75  Durham & Northumberland O (12,13,21) 6(23,27,17,31)
7A EVANS Chris
7B FOSTER Michael L SILVER
7C WILLET John Dorset & Wiltshire Kent
2/ 774 110 Dorset & Wiltshire 6 (26,26,25) 6 (15,18,19,38)
2A IVES Terry
2B HAYES John
2C  YEATES Mike
Devon & Cornwall
57T.21(28,15,19,24) BRONZE
Devon & Cornwall
Essex & Suffolk
47T.10 (7,26,25,14)
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Lilleshall NSCC

Longbow Women Team

The National County Team Championships (Day 1)

27 Jun 2015 Result Brackets
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round
1/ 412 165 Yorkshire
1A HUDSON Shelia
1B WATERHOUSE Deborah .
1C REVELL Sharon Yorkshire
-Bye- 6 (12,3,15,12)
Yorkshire
5/ 318 73 Durham & Northumberland 5 (7,9,9,20) 6(16.9,7.9)
5A  MERNIN Chris
5B HALL Catherine
5C HORSLEY Helen Durham & Northumberland
4/ 368 113 Dorset & Wiltshire 3(11,9,7,16) 2 (7,15,4,7)
4A COTTEE Jane
4B WALKER Jackie GOLD
4C WILLS Wendy Yorkshire
3/ 381 134 Devon & Cornwall
3A  HINGSTON Myra
3B WOOLCOCK Sophie
3C CONISBEE Sarah Devon & Cornwall
-Bye- 3(13,13,6,10)
Leicestershire & Rutland
-Bye- 2(11,7,15,8)
SILVER
Leicestershire & Rutland Leicestershire & Rutland
2/ 381 148 Leicestershire & Rutland 5(10,15,6,11)
2A CHARTERS Catriona
2B SMITH Carol
2C  CLARKSON Rosie
Durham & Northumberland
4T.0(14,4,14,8) BRONZE
Devon & Cornwall
Devon & Cornwall
5T.3(10,7,5,20)
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Lilleshall NSCC

The National County Team Championships (Day 1)

Recurve Men Team

27 Jun 2015 Qualification Round
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 216 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 158 - Eastern Area HURBAN Vladimir 631 1856
NOWICKI Matthew 620
FLEMING Gareth 605
2 119 - Hampshire BAIGENT Chris 611 1818
FURGUSON Dave 609
GRAY Marc 598
3 129 - Somerset SMITH Mark 629 1800
HICKSON Alex 614
NEUSINGER John 557
4 83 - Essex & Suffolk JUDD Michael 642 1785
DAVIES Tim 589
RAMOS Paul 554
5 139 - Oxfordshire SMITH Alex 611 1767
TIMMINS David 588
MOORE Howard 568
6 115 - Gloucestershire HOWSE Tom 612 1754
JONES Luke 582
WATTS Colin 560
7 123 - Worcestershire RELF Jason 617 1725
CLAY Paul 555
SHORT Steve 553
8 153 - Kent KENT Stevie 620 1714
MARTIN Marc 549
KELLS Adam 545
9 96 - Surrey WHITE Richard 604 1712 T.38;12
WATTS Roy 574
JAY Paul 534
10 86 - Lancashire GROGAN Jack 587 1712 T.34;9
SUTTON Paul 572
SIGURNJAK Stephen 553
11 84 - Leicestershire & Rutland OLIVER Tim 605 1705
COPSON Steve 555
GENSMANTEL Nigel 545
12 159 - Eastern Area B HOTRABHVANON Roy 571 1678
AREANAS Ben 563
JAMIESON Gilbert 544
13 108 - Dorset & Wiltshire PRIOR John 602 1677
COLLEY lan 574
REYNOLDS Dave 501
14 150 - Leicestershire & Rutland B COVENEY Arthur 564 1613
PASSINGHAM Neil 554
PATEL Viren 495
15 160 - Yorkshire SHIPLEY Steve 571 1597
SHAW Steve 570
PRINCE Robert 456
16 144 - Worcestershire B BRAZIER David 556 1535
GARRATT Neil 496
WILLETTS Paul 483
17 131 - Devon & Cornwall COUSINS David 548 1523
HOYLE Andrew 513
WILDE Gary 462
18 114 - Berkshire MALINS lain 563 1504
AR_C73B Report Created: 28 Jun 2015 11:46 UTC Page 30/38



Lilleshall NSCC

The National County Team Championships (Day 1)

Recurve Men Team

27 Jun 2015 Qualification Round
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 216 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
CLARKE Mike 482
FRANCIS Sherwin 459
19 76 - Durham & Northumberland STUDHOLME Glenn 544 1475
ARKWRIGHT Mike 487
BAKER Graham 444
20 138 - Staffordshire MASEFIELD Jack 591 1124
COLLIER Kyle 533
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Lilleshall NSCC

The National County Team Championships (Day 1)

Recurve Women Team

27 Jun 2015 Qualification Round
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 216 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total

1 78 - Durham & Northumberland ARKWRIGHT Louise 580 1692
REITH Jane 559
DUNNIGAN Kate 553

2 88 - Leicestershire & Rutland SMITH Anne 552 1633
WELSH Ruth 551
COPSON Kim 530

3 162 - Yorkshire SLATER Jessie 566 1604
HURST Shelley 537
DETOEUF Beverley 501

4 118 - Hampshire LOADER Abigail 568 1602
LUPTON Sarah 555
GORE Dawn 479

5 140 - Oxfordshire BARTON Amaryllis 553 1601
FROTSCHER Antje 547
FAY Klara 501

6 124 - Worcestershire GRAY Verity 579 1588
HAINES Linda 531
JOHNSON Betsy 478

7 85 - Lancashire PRIESTMAN Vlada 568 1587
AUBREY Wendy 556
OWEN Liz 463

8 111 - Dorset & Wiltshire VINES Rachel 585 1543
BURDEN Vicky 481
REYNOLDS Janice 477

9 126 - Somerset GALLOP Vikki 549 1539
ELKINS Sue 506
BALDRY Caroline 484

10 157 - Eastern Area BELL Elizabeth 575 1460
PETRUSKEVIC Migle 526
PETTETT Phyllis 359

11 81 - Essex & Suffolk SAGOO Jaspret 528 1459
ATKINSON Susi 478
NORTON Suzanne 453

12 155 - Kent GOULD Jacqueline 521 1453
YOUNG Paula 501
SPICE Wendy 431

13 94 - Surrey PIPER Eleanor 572 1429
MILLS Donna 455
LITTLECHILD Barbara 402

14 132 - Devon & Cornwall EDWICK Estelle 556 1375
COSH Ellen 421
FORROW Jane 398

15 137 - Staffordshire MACKINNON Tara 507 1303
OAKES Veronique 474
EVANS Alison 322

16 143 - Somerset B EDE Hazel 493 1291
ROSS Janet 468
MOGRIDGE Sarah 330
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Lilleshall NSCC

The National County Team Championships (Day 1)

Compound Men Team

27 Jun 2015 Qualification Round
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 216 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 130 - Devon & Cornwall KANTCZAK Marek 683 2032
TOMPKINS Daniel 681
BENNETT Neil 668
2 98 - Warwickshire RICHARDS Carl 681 2030
DALE Matt 676
DUNCAN Tom 673
3 80 - Essex & Suffolk GLOVER Philip 675 1996
KING James 666
SINCLAIR James 655
4 120 - Hampshire RALLS Luke 671 1992
FOLEY John 669
HALDANE Mark 652
5 116 - Gloucestershire SHAW Adam 679 1985
TOMBE Chris 667
WEBB Keith 639
6 146 - Lancashire WALLWORK Colin 671 1981
AUBREY Mike 656
HOLMES John 654
7 151 - Kent KELLS Michael 671 1957
ALDRIDGE Mike 666
WILLIAMS Paul 620
8 161 - Yorkshire CARPENTER Adam 661 1956
ALLEN Gareth 649
KEMPF Will 646
9 102 - Worcestershire PRICE Chris 649 1944
POTTER Scott 648
MARTEL David 647
10 128 - Somerset PLATER Chris 664 1939
BULLEY Simon 646
LATHAM Dom 629
11 109 - Dorset & Wiltshire NEWTON Stephen 649 1934
ROBERTS Martyn 648
GROOM Chris 637
12 95 - Surrey TUCK Matthew 662 1933
WOODGATE Christopher 646
CREASEY Martin 625
13 136 - Staffordshire JEAVONS Ryan 664 1919
HAGAN Paul 653
WENDORF Karl 602
14 87 - Leicestershire & Rutland LASZKOWICZ Neil 655 1917
TONGE Alan 632
FOX Peter 630
15 141 - Oxfordshire PARKIN Nigel 649 1895
GLOVER Ben 630
ROYAL John 616
16 74 - Durham & Northumberland PATTISON Lloyd 651 1881
JAMES Steven 650
SPEIGHT Mark 580
17 149 - Leicestershire & Rutland B GOODWIN David 650 1831
CURNOCK Peter 604
LEE David 577
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Lilleshall NSCC The National County Team Championships (Day 1)

Compound Women Team

27 Jun 2015 Qualification Round
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 216 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total

1 77 - Durham & Northumberland FOSTER Lizzy 652 1942
PATTISON Deirdre 652
IANSON Pauline 638

2 142 - Oxfordshire SIMPSON Nichola 663 1908
MERRY Nat 623
BAIER Katharine 622

3 79 - Essex & Suffolk CLARK Daisy 662 1881
KING Anna 622
BROWN Sophie 597

4 154 - Kent FLACK Vicci 646 1880
SWORD Michelle 617
SARGEANT Bayley 617

5 127 - Somerset SULLIVAN Pippa 642 1877
NORFOLK Rhian 622
AURORA-SMITH Amyce 613

6 156 - Eastern Area CLASON Stephanie 647 1869
ROBB Kirsty 624
KIRKWOOD Muriel 598

7 147 - Leicestershire & Rutland PRIME Caroline 619 1832
AGAR Mia 614
BROWN Jill 599

8 122 - Worcestershire MARTEL Elizabeth 630 1827
HOLMES Jacqui 600
BRAZIER Lindsey 597

9 112 - Dorset & Wiltshire PRIOR Erin 645 1807
TABARD Heather 632
HARDING Laura 530

10 1683 - Yorkshire CARPENTER lzzy 644 1774
OXLEY Viv 637
SMITH Rachael 493

11 117 - Hampshire HOLDER Jeanette 620 1769
HOTCHKISS Pat 579
WATSON Steph 570
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Lilleshall NSCC The National County Team Championships (Day 1)

Longbow Men Team

27 Jun 2015 Qualification Round
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 216 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total

1 152 -Kent GADD CiIiff 387 915
HIND Colin 291
COLLINS Neil 237

2 110 - Dorset & Wiltshire IVES Terry 294 774
HAYES John 255
YEATES Mike 225

3 164 - Yorkshire BOURKE Brendan 269 755
ALLAN Richard 251
REVELL Patrick 235

4 133 - Devon & Cornwall TWIGG Rob 347 743
NEILL Seth 256
HINGSTON Keith 140

5 125 - Worcestershire MEDHURST Paul 215 591
BOND John 208
PARSONS Jeff 168

6 82 - Essex & Suffolk MAHER Tony 185 494
MALLET Eric 167
WOLLASTON Mick 142

7 75 - Durham & Northumberland EVANS Chris 276 418
FOSTER Michael 89
WILLET John 53
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Lilleshall NSCC The National County Team Championships (Day 1)

Longbow Women Team

27 Jun 2015 Qualification Round
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 216 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 165 - Yorkshire HUDSON Shelia 266 412
WATERHOUSE Deborah 95
REVELL Sharon 51
2 148 - Leicestershire & Rutland CHARTERS Catriona 206 381 T.21
SMITH Carol 104
CLARKSON Rosie 71
3 134 - Devon & Cornwall HINGSTON Myra 137 381 T.1,0
WOOLCOCK Sophie 125
CONISBEE Sarah 119
4 113 - Dorset & Wiltshire COTTEE Jane 184 368
WALKER Jackie 120
WILLS Wendy 64
5 73 - Durham & Northumberland MERNIN Chris 151 318
HALL Catherine 94
HORSLEY Helen 73
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Lilleshall NSCC The National County Team Championships (Day 1)

Barebow Men Team

27 Jun 2015 Qualification Round
RESULTS OFFICIAL After 216 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 121 - Hampshire HOLDER Alan 467 1348
STRINGER Brett 455

STRONG David 426
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Lilleshall NSCC

The National County Team Championships (Day 2)

Recurve Men arCherYGB
28 Jun 2015 Qualification Round i
RESULTS After 144 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 90 m 70m 50m 30 m 10+X's X's Score
1 030C JUDD Michael 83 266 /4 308 /3 324 /1 344 |1 50 16 1242
2 029D HOWSE Tom 115 278 /1 309 /2 311 /4 340 /4 39 11 1238
3 029C DAVIES Tim 83 269 /3 312 /1 306 /8 339 /7 41 13 1226
4 042D SMITH Alex 139 265 /5 305 /7 312 /3 338 /8 35 11 1220
5 032C GROGAN Jack 86 253 /13 306 /5 308 /5 339 /6 36 11 1206
6 038B RELF Jason 123 258 /9 300 /9 307 /7 337 /9 33 15 1202
7 042B HURBAN Vladimir 158 276 |2 284 24 305 /9 335 /11 28 10 1200
8 034A GRAY Marc 119 262 |7 301 /8 303 /13 332 /15 28 9 1198
9 042A PRIOR John 108 256 /11 295 /14 316 /2 331 /117 26 8 1198
10 032B KENT Stevie 153 249 [15 296 /13 304 /10 341 /3 43 17 1190
11 039A WHITE Richard 96 254 /12 298 /10 308 /6 329 120 27 13 1189
12 034D OLIVER Tim 84 263 /6 296 /12 304 /11 320 132 29 11 1183
13 044B NOWICKI Matthew 158 258 /10 287 22 291 /22 343 /2 33 9 1179
14 032A BAIGENT Chris 119 241 /19 306 /4 293 /21 339 /5 30 8 1179
15 036C SMITH Mark 129 260 /8 293 /15 297 /18 327 123 26 5 1177
16 035C HICKSON Alex 129 240 /20 282 /26 303 /12 333 /13 29 8 1158
17 033A FURGUSON Dave 119 229 126 289 /19 303 /14 335 /10 32 11 1156
18 041B FLEMING Gareth 158 242 |18 274 133 298 /17 333 /12 25 7 1147
19 030D JONES Luke 115 249 17 289 /20 281 /25 328 22 21 6 1147
20 038A WATTS Roy 96 230 /25 292 /16 295 /19 324 126 23 6 1141
21 041C CLAY Paul 123 219 /34 298 /11 295 120 323 27 23 8 1135
22 033B AMARILDO Dervishi 153 209 /40 305 /6 279 /28 330 /19 22 8 1123
23 041D TIMMINS David 139 251 /14 274 29 268 /37 325 /25 29 9 1118
24 034C SUTTON Paul 86 226 28 273 134 290 /23 326 124 22 7 1115
25 037D MASEFIELD Jack 138 220 /33 291 /17 266 /39 331 /16 30 7 1108
26 034B MARTIN Marc 153 222 132 249 /48 301 /15 330 /18 27 8 1102
27 039C HOTRABHVANON Roy 159 233 /23 274 130 287 24 308 /41 21 3 1102
28 044A SHIPLEY Steve 160 226 /29 282 /25 273 131 321 /30 18 7 1102
29 030A MALINS lain 114 232 [24 289 /18 259 /44 321 /29 26 8 1101
30 031C RAMOS Paul 83 249 |15 278 21 262 142 312 /36 21 3 1101
31 033C SIGURNJAK Stephen 86 234 [22 272 135 276 [29 311 /37 17 2 1093
32 043C SHAW Steve 160 235 21 278 128 263 /40 306 /43 17 9 1082
33 041A COLLEY lan 108 216 /35 269 /36 279 21 315 /33 18 6 1079
34 040A JAY Paul 96 216 /36 287 21 272 34 299 /48 14 1 1074
35 032D COPSON Steve 84 228 21 264 /41 272 132 308 /42 14 6 1072
36 035D COLLIER Kyle 138 203 /45 232 55 299 /16 321 31 21 5 1055
37 036A PASSINGHAM Neil 150 224 [31 247 49 269 /35 309 /38 12 5 1049
38 029B ARKWRIGHT Mike 76 225 130 267 138 268 /36 288 /54 16 1 1048
39 033D GENSMANTEL Nigel 84 199 /48 262 /43 279 126 306 /44 15 4 1046
40 039B SHORT Steve 123 194 /52 285 /23 251 /49 314 /34 18 5 1044
41 043D MOORE Howard 139 199 /49 274 /31 267 /38 304 /45 17 4 1044
42 036D JAMES Martin 138 187 /55 274 31 255 /47 322 /28 23 7 1038
43 031B STUDHOLME Glenn 76 216 /371 239 /52 274 130 309 /39 14 1 1038
44 040C JAMIESON Gilbert 159 205 /43 245 /50 257 146 328 121 24 10 1035
45 037C NEUSINGER John 129 203 /44 267 138 272 133 293 /51 14 6 1035
46 031D WATTS Colin 115 193 /53 268 /37 258 /45 314 /35 16 6 1033
47 035A COVENEY Arthur 150 206 /42 250 /46 262 /41 304 /46 14 7 1022
48 040D HOYLE Andrew 131 199 /47 253 /45 242 /51 308 /40 15 6 1002
49 044C BRAZIER David 144 213 /38 233 /54 243 /50 304 /47 11 2 993
50 038C AREANAS Ben 159 210 /39 250 /46 252 /48 278 55 10 3 990
51 043A REYNOLDS Dave 108 156 /57 267 140 260 /43 295 /50 17 4 978
52 039D COUSINS David 131 208 /41 254 44 235 /54 276 [56 7 0 973
53 029A CLARKE Mike 114 200 /46 263 /42 235 /53 272 159 9 5 970
54 042C GARRATT Neil 144 179 /56 207 /57 226 /56 332 /14 18 8 944
55 040B WILLETTS Paul 144 197 /50 234 /53 240 /52 271 160 12 3 942
56 031A FRANCIS Sherwin 114 191 /54 241 /51 212 /59 274 57 8 2 918
57 043B PRINCE Robert 160 197 /51 184 /60 234 55 298 /49 3 0 913
58 037A PATEL Viren 150 147 /58 207 57 210 /60 292 /52 4 1 856
59 030B BAKER Graham 76 130 /60 229 /56 216 /58 274 [58 7 0 849
60 038D WILDE Gary 131 140 /59 189 /59 218 /57 289 /53 6 0 836
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Lilleshall NSCC The National County Team Championships (Day 2)

e —
Recurve Women arChery GB
28 Jun 2015 Qualification Round i
RESULTS After 144 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m 60 m 50m 30 m 10+X's X's Score
1 057A PRIESTMAN Viada 85 282 /3 307 /3 297 /2 320 /6 31 10 1206
2 066A VINES Rachel 111 268 /11 307 /4 297 /3 328 /1 31 11 1200
3 066B PIPER Eleanor 94 276 |7 299 /9 298 /1 325 /2 27 10 1198
4 055A AUBREY Wendy 85 276 /6 305 /5 282 |7 324 |3 25 9 1187
5 055C FROTSCHER Antje 140 297 /1 289 /14 275 14 320 /7 24 11 1181
6 059D EDWICK Estelle 132 274 10 300 /8 294 |5 310 /23 25 7 1178
7 066D HURST Shelley 162 276 /5 302 /6 279 /9 319 /9 26 8 1176
8 057D GALLOP Vikki 126 260 /16 301 /7 296 /4 316 /15 23 6 1173
9 061A ARKWRIGHT Louise 78 276 /9 308 /1 276 /11 311 /20 25 9 1171
10 062A REITH Jane 78 257 117 308 /2 283 /6 323 /4 22 5 1171
11 062D GOULD Jacqueline 155 266 /12 284 /19 278 110 322 /5 27 14 1150
12 064C BELL Elizabeth 157 279 /4 273 126 281 /8 317 /12 24 2 1150
13 057C BARTON Amaryllis 140 263 /14 296 /10 270 /16 319 /8 30 11 1148
14 059C HAINES Linda 124 285 /2 282 22 251 /25 315 /16 22 5 1133
15 057B WELSH Ruth 88 253 /19 291 /11 273 15 309 /24 20 6 1126
16 055B COPSON Kim 88 263 /15 283 /20 266 /18 308 /25 16 3 1120
17 064D SLATER Jessie 162 276 /8 262 /33 275 /13 304 /29 14 4 1117
18 063A DUNNIGAN Kate 78 250 /21 290 /13 261 /21 313 /17 13 1 1114
19 055D ELKINS Sue 126 240 /26 290 /12 264 /19 318 /10 20 4 1112
20 065C PETRUSKEVIC Migle 157 240 /27 278 125 276 /12 317 /11 19 10 1111
21 056B SMITH Anne 88 257 /18 286 /17 252 [24 313 /18 14 3 1108
22 063B SAGOO Jaspret 81 243 |23 284 /18 249 /26 312 /19 20 6 1088
23 065D DETOEUF Beverley 162 240 /25 279 24 266 /17 302 /30 20 8 1087
24 060B MACKINNON Tara 137 231 /31 282 21 262 20 310 /21 23 6 1085
25 060C JOHNSON Betsy 124 240 /28 286 /16 242 [28 310 /22 19 8 1078
26 058C GRAY Verity 124 264 /13 286 /15 239 /30 277 136 14 3 1066
27 056C FAY Klara 140 241 24 268 /28 234 [34 308 /26 10 4 1051
28 060A ROSS Janet 143 236 /29 264 /31 238 /32 307 /27 12 5 1045
29 061B ATKINSON Susi 81 215 /34 252 /35 260 /22 317 /14 15 4 1044
30 065B MILLS Donna 94 236 /30 272 21 241 29 290 /33 17 4 1039
31 059B OAKES Veronique 137 246 [22 281 /23 233 /35 269 /38 18 5 1029
32 065A REYNOLDS Janice 111 205 /36 267 /30 238 /33 317 /13 13 5 1027
33 063D YOUNG Paula 155 224 /33 263 /32 247 21 292 /31 15 3 1026
34 056A OWEN Liz 85 252 /20 247 /38 233 /36 275 137 8 1 1007
35 058D COSH Ellen 132 212 /35 244 39 239 /30 304 /28 15 3 999
36 064A BURDEN Vicky 111 200 /38 255 /34 253 /23 267 /39 12 2 975
37 056D BALDRY Caroline 126 186 /43 268 /29 220 /38 292 /32 5 1 966
38 058A EDE Hazel 143 197 /39 250 /37 210 /39 289 /34 6 1 946
39 058B EVANS Alison 137 194 /40 191 /43 229 [37 282 /35 7 1 896
40 062B NORTON Suzanne 81 190 /41 233 /40 201 /40 260 /40 10 2 884
41 064B LITTLECHILD Barbara 94 202 /371 209 /41 158 /44 237 /43 5 1 806
42 059A MOGRIDGE Sarah 143 165 /44 174 45 199 /41 253 /42 5 2 791
43 066C PETTETT Phyllis 157 157 /45 208 /42 161 /43 257 /41 7 2 783
44 060D FORROW Jane 132 151 /46 185 /44 179 /42 220 /45 5 1 735
45 061D SPICE Wendy 155 188 /42 168 /46 141 /45 236 /44 5 1 733
46 061C LOADER Abigail 118 225 /32 250 /36 0 /46 0 /46 6 1 475
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Lilleshall NSCC

The National County Team Championships (Day 2)

Compound Men arCherYGB
28 Jun 2015 Qualification Round i
RESULTS After 144 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 90 m 70 m 50 m 30 m 10+X's X's Score
1 014A GLOVER Philip 80 319 /7 345 /2 343 /1 359 /1 87 30 1366
2 012D SHAW Adam 116 317 /8 346 /1 331 /19 358 /3 78 30 1352
3 010C RICHARDS Carl 98 323 /2 341 /3 330 /23 355 /7 73 31 1349
4 013D RALLS Luke 120 322 /3 335 /4 339 /4 353 /13 71 31 1349
5 011C DUNCAN Tom 98 321 /4 329 10 337 /7 356 /4 68 31 1343
6 015A SINCLAIR James 80 320 /6 328 14 336 /11 356 /5 69 23 1340
7 024A TOMPKINS Daniel 130 305 /21 334 /5 341 /3 356 /6 70 25 1336
8 013A KING James 80 323 /1 323 /19 337 /9 351 /16 66 32 1334
9 023A KANTCZAK Mark 130 313 /10 321 /25 337 /8 358 /2 66 22 1329
10 015D FOLEY John 120 320 /5 323 /20 333 /13 352 /14 60 18 1328
11 017D MARTEL David 102 310 /12 329 /9 331 /121 354 /11 66 20 1324
12 012C DALE Matt 98 308 /17 326 /17 331 /17 355 /8 64 28 1320
13 016A PLATER Chris 128 310 /14 319 27 341 /2 348 122 61 25 1318
14 021C KELLS Michael 151 308 /18 325 /18 331 /20 354 /10 58 13 1318
15 012A PATTISON Lloyd 74 309 /16 328 /11 329 124 348 125 59 19 1314
16 013B TUCK Matthew 95 315 /9 328 /13 324 35 345 /35 53 18 1312
17 014D HALDANE Mark 120 299 /26 329 /8 337 /10 345 [37 54 20 1310
18 014C POTTER Scott 102 302 /24 332 /6 326 /30 344 /40 59 16 1304
19 017C PARKIN Nigel 141 310 /13 317 132 331 /16 346 /34 54 14 1304
20 010D TOMBE Chris 116 306 /19 322 [23 327 [28 346 /30 54 27 1301
21 022A BENNETT Neil 130 291 34 322 [21 333 /12 354 /12 66 23 1300
22 021A WALLWORK Colin 146 303 /22 321 /24 325 /33 351 /17 57 17 1300
23 019C ALDRIDGE Mike 151 300 /25 322 /22 330 /22 348 24 52 18 1300
24 011A JAMES Steven 74 309 /15 327 115 319 137 345 /38 50 16 1300
25 016B JEAVONS Ryan 136 297 130 317 31 338 /5 347 21 61 22 1299
26 022B  GROOM Chris 109 288 /38 332 /7 331 /18 346 /32 57 17 1297
27 011D WEBB Keith 116 302 /23 315 /36 333 /14 347 128 55 16 1297
28 023B NEWTON Stephen 109 275 /44 328 /12 337 /6 355 /8 68 24 1295
29 011B LASZKOWICZ Neil 87 306 /20 318 /28 318 /39 349 /20 50 19 1291
30 010A SPEIGHT Mark 74 311 11 318 /30 313 /43 348 21 54 15 1290
31 013C PRICE Chris 102 298 /28 326 /16 327 126 337 /44 61 25 1288
32 017A BULLEY Simon 128 294 /33 315 /37 332 /15 346 /33 46 17 1287
33 012B TONGE Alan 87 289 /37 315 /35 328 25 345 /36 52 20 1277
34 016C GLOVER Ben 141 297 31 319 /26 315 /41 340 /42 42 12 1271
35 018B HAGAN Paul 136 290 /35 304 /43 326 /31 349 /18 47 20 1269
36 010B FOX Peter 87 280 /41 311 /40 325 /32 352 /15 49 15 1268
37 019B GOODWIN David 149 288 /39 312 /39 316 /40 349 /18 46 14 1265
38 024C ALLEN Gareth 161 298 /28 303 /44 312 /45 347 129 38 12 1260
39 022C CARPENTER Adam 161 279 /42 309 /42 318 [38 347 /26 47 18 1253
40 018C ROYAL John 141 282 /40 316 /34 313 /44 338 /43 42 17 1249
41 019A AUBREY Mike 146 277 143 313 /38 313 /42 344 139 50 12 1247
42 023C KEMPF Will 161 261 /48 318 [29 325 [34 342 /41 48 18 1246
43 020A HOLMES John 146 270 /45 316 /33 321 /36 335 /46 43 8 1242
44 020C  WILLIAMS Paul 151 270 /46 292 /47 327 127 348 123 47 22 1237
45 024B ROBERTS Martyn 109 289 /36 301 /45 307 /46 336 /45 38 17 1233
46 018A LATHAM Dom 128 295 /32 310 /41 294 /50 334 147 36 12 1233
47 017B WENDORF Karl 136 265 /47 295 /46 301 /48 328 /49 24 6 1189
48 015B WOODGATE Christopher 95 298 271 216 /50 327 29 346 /31 50 19 1187
49 020B CURNOCK Peter 149 256 /49 278 149 303 /47 333 /48 24 9 1170
50 021B LEE David 149 230 /50 279 /48 295 /49 325 /50 22 7 1129
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Lilleshall NSCC

The National County Team Championships (Day 2)

Compound Women arCherYGB
28 Jun 2015 Qualification Round i
RESULTS After 144 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 70 m 60 m 50 m 30 m 10+X's X's Score
1 002B SIMPSON Nichola 142 316 /11 335 /4 335 /1 351 /2 70 22 1337
2 007B FLACK Vicci 154 324 /3 336 /2 328 /2 349 /5 68 22 1337
3 002D CARPENTER lzzy 163 329 /1 331 /7 320 /11 349 /7 60 28 1329
4 003A PATTISON Deirdre 77 321 /4 338 /1 322 /8 342 /17 53 18 1323
5 004B SULLIVAN Pippa 127 320 /5 334 /5 323 /6 343 /13 61 14 1320
6 008B SARGEANT Bayley 154 318 /7 328 11 320 /12 353 /1 61 23 1319
7 002A FOSTER Lizzy 77 326 /2 328 /10 313 /17 351 /3 67 19 1318
8 005A CLARK Daisy 79 317 /9 335 /3 320 /12 346 /8 59 25 1318
9 007D CLASON Stephanie 156 316 /14 324 13 328 /3 349 /6 53 13 1317
10 003B MERRY Nat 142 317 /10 331 /8 322 /7 340 /20 51 24 1310
11 006A KING Anna 79 319 /6 320 /15 318 /14 340 122 49 16 1297
12 001A IANSON Pauline 77 318 /8 319 /117 317 /16 343 /12 48 17 1297
13 009D ROBB Kirsty 156 311 /18 332 /6 310 /21 341 /19 46 15 1294
14 006C HOLDER Jeanette 117 312 /17 309 /24 327 /4 345 /10 48 22 1293
15 008C PRIOR Erin 112 308 21 330 /9 318 /15 335 /23 44 20 1291
16 004A BROWN Sophie 79 300 /24 319 /18 326 /5 342 /15 46 15 1287
17 001D OXLEY Viv 163 309 /20 323 /14 312 /19 342 /15 48 16 1286
18 009B SWORD Michelle 154 314 /15 318 /19 320 /9 330 /29 38 14 1282
19 001B BAIER Katharine 142 316 /12 317 120 305 /24 343 /11 44 14 1281
20 002C HOLMES Jacqui 122 316 /13 320 /16 313 /18 332 /26 36 10 1281
21 003C MARTEL Elizabeth 122 313 /16 312 /22 301 /26 351 /3 54 16 1277
22 009C TABARD Heather 112 309 /19 326 /12 304 /25 331 27 46 14 1270
23 008D KIRKWOOD Muriel 156 298 /25 309 /25 320 /10 341 /18 41 12 1268
24 006B AURORA-SMITH Amyce 127 305 /23 304 /28 308 /22 346 /9 38 12 1263
25 001C BRAZIER Lindsey 122 290 27 315 21 312 /20 331 /28 29 10 1248
26 007C HARDING Laura 112 307 22 301 /29 295 /28 340 /21 33 11 1243
27 009A PRIME Caroline 147 285 29 305 /26 307 /23 343 /14 34 8 1240
28 008A AGAR Mia 147 285 /28 305 27 300 /27 326 /30 33 15 1216
29 007A BROWN Jill 147 283 /30 311 /23 278 30 335 /24 36 9 1207
30 005C HOTCHKISS Pat 117 291 /26 299 /30 260 /31 332 /25 32 6 1182
31 004C WATSON Steph 117 266 /32 298 /31 283 129 324 31 20 6 1171
32 003D SMITH Rachael 163 278 31 291 132 231 132 282 132 11 4 1082
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Lilleshall NSCC

The National County Team Championships (Day 2)

Longbow Men arCherYGB
28 Jun 2015 Qualification Round i
RESULTS After 144 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 90 m 70 m 50 m 30 m 10+X's X's Score

1 048C GADD Cliff 152 141 /1 184 /1 198 /1 272 12 6 2 795

2 049D TWIGG Rob 133 66 /6 165 /2 152 /2 273 /1 6 2 656

3 045D IVES Terry 110 88 /3 146 /4 148 /4 192 /9 3 0 574

4 047C HIND Colin 152 41 /16 158 /3 119 /7 231 /3 2 0 549

5 047A EVANS Chris 75 64 /7 116 /10 150 /3 209 /7 2 0 539

6 049B ALLAN Richard 164 58 /11 128 /6 144 /5 205 /8 2 0 535

7 048B REVELL Patrick 164 63 /8 107 /12 141 /6 213 /6 3 1 524

8 046D HAYES John 110 92 /2 93 /15 104 /12 221 /5 2 0 510

9 050B BOURKE Brendan 164 39 /18 129 /5 101 /13 229 /4 2 0 498

10 048D NEILL Seth 133 76 14 124 |7 115 /9 173 /13 2 0 488

11 046C YEATES Mike 110 58 /11 104 /13 105 /10 175 /12 5 1 442

12 050D MALLET Eric 82 60 /10 92 /16 104 /11 178 /11 3 0 434

13 050C WOLLASTON Mick 82 29 /19 109 /11 98 /14 188 /10 1 0 424

14 047B MAHER Tony 82 42 15 61 /19 116 /8 172 /14 2 0 391

15 049C COLLINS Neil 152 73 15 117 /9 49 /19 145 /17 2 1 384

16 050A PARSONS Jeff 125 61 /9 89 /17 77 115 153 /16 0 0 380

17 047D HINGSTON Keith 133 48 /13 118 /8 39 /20 141 /18 1 1 346

18 046A MEDHURST Paul 125 22 20 101 /14 53 /18 166 /15 0 0 342

19 048A FOSTER Michael 75 40 /17 67 /18 73 116 130 /20 1 0 310

20 045C BOND John 125 46 14 16 /20 73 /17 134 /19 0 0 269

21 049A WILLET John 75 10 21 10 21 29 21 129 /21 1 1 178
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Lilleshall NSCC The National County Team Championships (Day 2)

e —
Longbow Women arCherYGB
28 Jun 2015 Qualification Round i
RESULTS After 144 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70 m 60 m 50 m 30 m 10+X's X's Score
1 054A HUDSON Shelia 165 95 /2 152 /2 145 /1 249 /1 1 0 641

2 051B CHARTERS Catriona 148 128 /1 141 /3 141 /2 195 /3 0 0 605

3 051D COTTEE Jane 113 70 /5 165 /1 73 17 189 /5 4 0 497

4 051C CONISBEE Sarah 134 65 /6 118 /4 88 /4 192 /4 1 0 463

5 053B SMITH Carol 148 81 /3 97 /5 108 /3 121 /8 2 0 407

6 053A WATERHOUSE Deborah 165 27 115 94 /6 81 /5 195 /2 3 1 397

7 053D WILLS Wendy 113 70 /4 82 /8 74 16 103 /11 1 1 329

8 054B HALL Catherine 73 58 /7 52 /13 43 /11 159 /6 1 1 312

9 053C HINGSTON Myra 134 54 /8 83 /7 54 /10 119 /9 0 0 310

10 052B CLARKSON Rosie 148 33 /14 72 /11 61 /8 125 /7 1 0 291

11 051A MERNIN Chris 73 38 /11 78 19 56 /9 77 112 1 1 249

12 052C WOOLCOCK Sophie 134 46 /9 48 /14 25 /13 118 /10 0 0 237

13 054C HORSLEY Helen 73 38 /11 61 /12 31 /12 76 13 0 0 206

14 052A REVELL Sharon 165 36 /13 74 /10 24 14 67 /14 0 0 201

15 052D WALKER Jackie 113 41 10 37 115 0 /15 0 /15 0 0 78
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The National County Team Championships (Day 2)
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Lilleshall NSCC
Barebow Men arCherYGB
28 Jun 2015 Qualification Round
RESULTS After 144 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 90 m 70m 50m 30 m 10+X's X's Score

1 046B HOLDER Alan 121 155 /1 252 /1 250 /1 303 /1 16 5 960

2 045A STRONG David 121 140 /2 187 /3 181 /3 255 /3 5 3 763

3 045B STRINGER Brett 121 104 /3 187 /2 184 [2 281 /2 6 1 756
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Lilleshall NSCC

The National County Team Championships (Day 2)

.f—ﬂ
Recurve Men Team arChery GB
28 Jun 2015 Qualification Round
RESULTS After 432 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 83 - Essex & Suffolk JUDD Michael 1242 3569
DAVIES Tim 1226
RAMOS Paul 1101
2 119 - Hampshire GRAY Marc 1198 3533
BAIGENT Chris 1179
FURGUSON Dave 1156
3 158 - Eastern Area HURBAN Vladimir 1200 3526
NOWICKI Matthew 1179
FLEMING Gareth 1147
4 115 - Gloucestershire HOWSE Tom 1238 3418
JONES Luke 1147
WATTS Colin 1033
5 153 - Kent KENT Stevie 1190 3415
AMARILDO Dervishi 1123
MARTIN Marc 1102
6 86 - Lancashire GROGAN Jack 1206 3414
SUTTON Paul 1115
SIGURNJAK Stephen 1093
7 96 - Surrey WHITE Richard 1189 3404
WATTS Roy 1141
JAY Paul 1074
8 139 - Oxfordshire SMITH Alex 1220 3382
TIMMINS David 1118
MOORE Howard 1044
9 123 - Worcestershire RELF Jason 1202 3381
CLAY Paul 1135
SHORT Steve 1044
10 129 - Somerset SMITH Mark 1177 3370
HICKSON Alex 1158
NEUSINGER John 1035
11 84 - Leicestershire & Rutland OLIVER Tim 1183 3301
COPSON Steve 1072
GENSMANTEL Nigel 1046
12 108 - Dorset & Wiltshire PRIOR John 1198 3255
COLLEY lan 1079
REYNOLDS Dave 978
13 138 - Staffordshire MASEFIELD Jack 1108 3201
COLLIER Kyle 1055
JAMES Martin 1038
14 159 - Eastern Area B HOTRABHVANON Roy 1102 3127
JAMIESON Gilbert 1035
AREANAS Ben 990
15 160 - Yorkshire SHIPLEY Steve 1102 3097
SHAW Steve 1082
PRINCE Robert 913
16 114 - Berkshire MALINS lain 1101 2989
CLARKE Mike 970
FRANCIS Sherwin 918
17 76 - Durham & Northumberland ARKWRIGHT Mike 1048 2935
STUDHOLME Glenn 1038
BAKER Graham 849
18 150 - Leicestershire & Rutland B PASSINGHAM Neil 1049 2927
AR_C73B Report Created: 29 Jun 2015 11:51 UTC Page 8/16



Lilleshall NSCC The National County Team Championships (Day 2)

—
Recurve Men Team arCheI‘y GB
28 Jun 2015 Qualification Round i
RESULTS After 432 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
COVENEY Arthur 1022
PATEL Viren 856
19 144 - Worcestershire B BRAZIER David 993 2879
GARRATT Neill 944
WILLETTS Paul 942
20 131 - Devon & Cornwall HOYLE Andrew 1002 2811
COUSINS David 973
WILDE Gary 836
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Lilleshall NSCC

The National County Team Championships (Day 2)

.f—ﬂ
Recurve Women Team arChery GB
28 Jun 2015 Qualification Round
RESULTS After 432 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 78 - Durham & Northumberland ARKWRIGHT Louise 1171 3456
REITH Jane 1171
DUNNIGAN Kate 1114
2 85 - Lancashire PRIESTMAN Vlada 1206 3400
AUBREY Wendy 1187
OWEN Liz 1007
3 140 - Oxfordshire FROTSCHER Antje 1181 3380 T.64;26
BARTON Amaryllis 1148
FAY Klara 1051
4 162 - Yorkshire HURST Shelley 1176 3380 T.60;20
SLATER Jessie 1117
DETOEUF Beverley 1087
5 88 - Leicestershire & Rutland WELSH Ruth 1126 3354
COPSON Kim 1120
SMITH Anne 1108
6 124 - Worcestershire HAINES Linda 1133 3277
JOHNSON Betsy 1078
GRAY Verity 1066
7 126 - Somerset GALLOP Vikki 1173 3251
ELKINS Sue 1112
BALDRY Caroline 966
8 111 - Dorset & Wiltshire VINES Rachel 1200 3202
REYNOLDS Janice 1027
BURDEN Vicky 975
9 157 - Eastern Area BELL Elizabeth 1150 3044
PETRUSKEVIC Migle 1111
PETTETT Phyllis 783
10 94 - Surrey PIPER Eleanor 1198 3043
MILLS Donna 1039
LITTLECHILD Barbara 806
11 81 - Essex & Suffolk SAGOO Jaspret 1088 3016
ATKINSON Susi 1044
NORTON Suzanne 884
12 137 - Staffordshire MACKINNON Tara 1085 3010
OAKES Veronique 1029
EVANS Alison 896
13 132 - Devon & Cornwall EDWICK Estelle 1178 2912
COSH Ellen 999
FORROW Jane 735
14 155 - Kent GOULD Jacqueline 1150 2909
YOUNG Paula 1026
SPICE Wendy 733
15 143 - Somerset B ROSS Janet 1045 2782
EDE Hazel 946
MOGRIDGE Sarah 791
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Lilleshall NSCC

The National County Team Championships (Day 2)

.f—ﬂ
Compound Men Team arCherYGB
28 Jun 2015 Qualification Round
RESULTS After 432 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total

1 80 - Essex & Suffolk GLOVER Philip 1366 4040
SINCLAIR James 1340
KING James 1334

2 98 - Warwickshire RICHARDS Carl 1349 4012
DUNCAN Tom 1343
DALE Matt 1320

3 120 - Hampshire RALLS Luke 1349 3987
FOLEY John 1328
HALDANE Mark 1310

4 130 - Devon & Cornwall TOMPKINS Daniel 1336 3965
KANTCZAK Mark 1329
BENNETT Neil 1300

5 116 - Gloucestershire SHAW Adam 1352 3950
TOMBE Chris 1301
WEBB Keith 1297

6 102 - Worcestershire MARTEL David 1324 3916
POTTER Scott 1304
PRICE Chris 1288

7 74 - Durham & Northumberland PATTISON Lloyd 1314 3904
JAMES Steven 1300
SPEIGHT Mark 1290

8 151 - Kent KELLS Michael 1318 3855
ALDRIDGE Mike 1300
WILLIAMS Paul 1237

9 128 - Somerset PLATER Chris 1318 3838
BULLEY Simon 1287
LATHAM Dom 1233

10 87 - Leicestershire & Rutland LASZKOWICZ Neil 1291 3836
TONGE Alan 1277
FOX Peter 1268

11 109 - Dorset & Wiltshire GROOM Chris 1297 3825
NEWTON Stephen 1295
ROBERTS Martyn 1233

12 141 - Oxfordshire PARKIN Nigel 1304 3824
GLOVER Ben 1271
ROYAL John 1249

13 146 - Lancashire WALLWORK Colin 1300 3789
AUBREY Mike 1247
HOLMES John 1242

14 161 - Yorkshire ALLEN Gareth 1260 3759
CARPENTER Adam 1253
KEMPF Will 1246

15 136 - Staffordshire JEAVONS Ryan 1299 3757
HAGAN Paul 1269
WENDORF Karl 1189

16 149 - Leicestershire & Rutland B GOODWIN David 1265 3564
CURNOCK Peter 1170
LEE David 1129

AR _C73B

Report Created: 29 Jun 2015 11:51 UTC

Page 11/16



Lilleshall NSCC The National County Team Championships (Day 2)
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Compound Women Team arCherYGB
28 Jun 2015 Qualification Round i
RESULTS After 432 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 77 - Durham & Northumberland PATTISON Deirdre 1323 3938 T.168;54
FOSTER Lizzy 1318
IANSON Pauline 1297
2 154 - Kent FLACK Vicci 1337 3938 T.167;59
SARGEANT Bayley 1319
SWORD Michelle 1282
3 142 - Oxfordshire SIMPSON Nichola 1337 3928
MERRY Nat 1310
BAIER Katharine 1281
4 79 - Essex & Suffolk CLARK Daisy 1318 3902
KING Anna 1297
BROWN Sophie 1287
5 156 - Eastern Area CLASON Stephanie 1317 3879
ROBB Kirsty 1294
KIRKWOOD Muriel 1268
6 122 - Worcestershire HOLMES Jacqui 1281 3806
MARTEL Elizabeth 1277
BRAZIER Lindsey 1248
7 112 - Dorset & Wiltshire PRIOR Erin 1291 3804
TABARD Heather 1270
HARDING Laura 1243
8 163 - Yorkshire CARPENTER lzzy 1329 3697
OXLEY Viv 1286
SMITH Rachael 1082
9 147 - Leicestershire & Rutland PRIME Caroline 1240 3663
AGAR Mia 1216
BROWN Jill 1207
10 117 - Hampshire HOLDER Jeanette 1293 3646
HOTCHKISS Pat 1182
WATSON Steph 1171
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Lilleshall NSCC

The National County Team Championships (Day 2)

-—/______——“
Longbow Men Team arCherYGB
28 Jun 2015 Qualification Round
RESULTS After 432 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 152 -Kent GADD ClIiff 795 1728
HIND Colin 549
COLLINS Neil 384
2 164 - Yorkshire ALLAN Richard 535 1557
REVELL Patrick 524
BOURKE Brendan 498
3 110 - Dorset & Wiltshire IVES Terry 574 1526
HAYES John 510
YEATES Mike 442
4 133 - Devon & Cornwall TWIGG Rob 656 1490
NEILL Seth 488
HINGSTON Keith 346
5 82 - Essex & Suffolk MALLET Eric 434 1249
WOLLASTON Mick 424
MAHER Tony 391
6 75 - Durham & Northumberland EVANS Chris 539 1027
FOSTER Michael 310
WILLET John 178
7 125 - Worcestershire PARSONS Jeff 380 991
MEDHURST Paul 342
BOND John 269
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Lilleshall NSCC

The National County Team Championships (Day 2)

.f—ﬂ
Longbow Women Team arCherYGB
28 Jun 2015 Qualification Round
RESULTS After 432 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 148 - Leicestershire & Rutland CHARTERS Catriona 605 1303
SMITH Carol 407
CLARKSON Rosie 291
2 165 - Yorkshire HUDSON Shelia 641 1239
WATERHOUSE Deborah 397
REVELL Sharon 201
3 134 - Devon & Cornwall CONISBEE Sarah 463 1010
HINGSTON Myra 310
WOOLCOCK Sophie 237
4 113 - Dorset & Wiltshire COTTEE Jane 497 904
WILLS Wendy 329
WALKER Jackie 78
5 73 - Durham & Northumberland HALL Catherine 312 767
MERNIN Chris 249
HORSLEY Helen 206
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Lilleshall NSCC The National County Team Championships (Day 2)

/—""'-_--K
Barebow Men Team arCheI‘yGB
28 Jun 2015 Qualification Round i
RESULTS After 432 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 121 - Hampshire HOLDER Alan 960 2479

STRONG David 763

STRINGER Brett 756
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